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SUMMARY

NAIROBI 2017

1,

200 Metres Boys - Round 1

First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the Semi-Finals

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE

World U18 Best 20.13 Usain BOLT JAM 17 Bridgetown, BAR 20 Jul 2003

Championship Record 20.34 Abdul Hakim SANI BROWN JPN 16 Cali (Pascual Guerrero) 19 Jul 2015

World U18 Leading 20.51 Tyrese COOPER USA 17 Eugene (Hayward Field), OR 27 May 2017

14 July 2017
RANK PLACE HEAT LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT WIND
1 1 4 7 250 Paul TRITENNE FRA 5 May 00 21.08 o -1.0
2 1 3 4 255  Luis BRANDNER GER 9 Oct 00 21.23 a -0.4
3 1 2 2 431 Tshenolo LEMAO RSA 17 Jun 00 21.27 Q +0.6
4 1 1 3 151  Arielton DOS SANTOS BRA 19 Feb 00 21.29 o & 0.0
5 2 1 2 433  Retshidisitswe MLENGA RSA 27 Feb 00 21.31 Q 0.0
6 3 1 5 111 Mohamed Mehdi ZEKRAOUI ALG 5 Jan 00 21.33 o 0.0
7 4 1 7 211 Tobias Gorgone LARSEN DEN 2 Jan 00 21.35 q P8 | 0.0
8 2 2 1 207 Daniel VEJRAZKA CZE 11 May 00 21.57 Q +0.6
9 2 4 4 313  Xavier NAIRNE JAM 20ct00  21.59 Q -1.0
10 2 3 3 508 Vasyl MAKUKH UKR 14 Jan 00 21.62 a -0.4
1" 3 2 5 403 Szymon KREFT POL 29 Jan 00 21.65 Q E +0.6
12 5 1 6 456 ShalikaS.W. ATAMPOLAGE SRI 9 Nov 01 21.72 q PB| 0.0
13 6 1 1 389 Theron HUMAN NAM 11 Aug 00 21.75 q P | 0.0
14 3 3 1 335 Philemon MOPIA KEN 16Jan00  21.79 o & -0.4
15 3 4 2 449  Mitja KORDEZ SLO 24 May 01 21.85 Q -1.0
16 4 4 5 286 Ch.Palendra KUMAR IND 1 Dec 00 21.90 q PB| -1.0
17 5 4 8 156 Vesselin JIVKOV BUL 26 Jan 01 21.93 PB] -1.0
18 4 2 3 499 Emmanuel NUWAGABA UGA 21 Nov 00 22.07 +0.6
19 4 3 7 466  Suriya TAEMCHAN THA 14 Jan 00 22.10 -0.4
20 5 3 2 524 Donovan MUTARISWA ZIM 1Jun 01 22.12(.112) -0.4
21 5 2 8 291  Akshay NAIN IND 7Jun00  22.22 +0.6
22 6 4 3 143  Mothusi BOITSHWARELO BOT 2Feb 00 22.25 -1.0
23 6 2 4 444  Dimetre BROWNE SKN 4 Apr 00 22.26 +0.6
24 6 3 8 348  Yasir Yahya HAZAZI KSA 7 May 00 22.27 -0.4
25 7 2 6 525 Phodiso RAMPA BOT 23Dec00  22.39 +0.6
26 7 4 1 109 Mehdi NAIT ABDELAZIZ ALG 15 Jun 00 22.44 -1.0
27 8 4 6 385 Omar ELAIDA MLT 8 Nov 01 22.46 PB] -1.0
28 7 3 6 443  Tajarie ARTHURTON SKN 4 Jan 00 22.54 -0.4
29 7 1 4 278 ChiFai MA HKG 29 May 01 22.57 0.0
30 8 1 8 446  Mohamed Yoni KAMARA SLE 25 Jun 01 23.05 P | 0.0
3 5 121 Matias PELLEGRINO ARG 14 Apr 00 DQ 163.3(a) -0.4
2 7 522 Tapiwa MAKARAWU ZIM 14 Aug 00 DQ 163.3(a) +0.6
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SUMMARY

200 Metres Boys - Round 1

14 July 2017

RANK PLACE HEAT LANE BIB NAME

COUNTRY

DATE of BIRTH

RESULT WIND

NOTE IAAF Rule 163.3(a) - Lane infringement

ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE
20.13 Usain BOLT (JAM]) Bridgetown, BAR
20.34 Abdul Hakim SANI BROWN (JPN] ali (Pascual Guerrero)
20.37 DaBryan BLANTON (USA) Austin, TX
20.37 Thomas SOMERS (GBR) Eugene (Hayward Field), OR
20.39 Clinton DAVIS (USA) Barquisimeto
20.41 Darrel BROWN (TTO) Port of Spain
20.50 Quincy WATTS (USA) Provo, UT
20.51 Tyrese COOPER (USA) Eugene (Hayward Field), OR
20.57 Martin MANLEY (JAM) Kingston (NS], JAM
20.57 Kyle APPEL (RSA) Cali (Pascual Guerrero)

SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST

DATE RESULT NAME
20 Jul 03 20.51 Tyrese COOPER (USA)
19 Jul 15
12 May 01 20.84 Samuel PUROLA (FIN])
24 Jul 14 20.89 Sachin DENNIS (JAM)
1 Aug 82 20.93 Michael STEPHENS (JAM)
6 May 01 21.02 Brian HERRON (USA)
25 Jul 87 21.08 Paul TRITENNE (FRA)
27 May 17 21.09 Matthew CLARKE (BAR)
27 Mar 14 21.11 Jevaughn POWELL (JAM)
19 Jul 15 21.12 Minkyu SHIN (KOR)

20.66 Anthony SCHWARTZ (USA) -t Lauderdale (Calvary Christian), FL

VENUE 2017

Eugene (Hayward Field), OR 27 May
19 Apr
Vaasa 25 Jun

Kingston (NS), JAM 30 Mar
Kingston (NS), JAM 5 Mar
Liburn, GA 20 Apr

Nairobi 14 Jul

Bridgetown (NS), BAR 25 Jun
Kingston (NS), JAM 1 Apr
Kimchun 4 Jun
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RESULTS

1,

200 Metres Boys - Round 1

First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the Semi-Finals

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World U18 Best 20.13 Usain BOLT JAM 17 Bridgetown, BAR 20 Jul 2003
Championship Record 20.34 Abdul Hakim SANI BROWN JPN 16 Cali (Pascual Guerrero) 19 Jul 2015
World U18 Leading 20.51 Tyrese COOPER USA 17 Eugene [Hayward Field), OR 27 May 2017
m 14 July 2017  11:25 STARTTIME 17°C , 77% [f7,  0.0m/s
n TEMPERATURE g HUMIDITY | WIND
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn
1 151  Arielton DOS SANTOS BRA 19 Feb 00 3 21.29 o [ 0.173
2 433 Retshidisitswe MLENGA RSA  27Feb00 2 21.31 Q 0.171
3 111 Mohamed Mehdi ZEKRAOUI ALG 5Jan 00 5 21.33 o [ 0.171
4 211 Tobias Gorgone LARSEN DEN 2 Jan 00 7 21.35 q [ 0.154
5 456  Shalika S. W. ATAMPOLAGE SRI 9 Nov 01 6 21.72 q [ 0.175
6 389 Theron HUMAN NAM 11 Aug 00 1 21.75 q [ 0.148
7 278  ChiFai MA HKG  29May01 4 22.57 0.161
8 446  Mohamed Yoni KAMARA SLE 25 Jun 01 8 23.05 B 0.217
mn 14 July 2017  11:32 STARTTIME TEMPEF!ZT:RCE L ZZMTQTY :fh_ +vﬂ,Ngm/s
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY  DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn
1 431 Tshenolo LEMAO RSA 17 Jun 00 2 21.27 Q 0.166
2 207 Daniel VEJRAZKA CZE 11 May00 1 21.57 Q 0.148
3 403 Szymon KREFT POL 29 Jan 00 5 21.65 a [ 0.181
4 499 Emmanuel NUWAGABA UGA 21 Nov00 3 22.07 0.174
5 291  Akshay NAIN IND 7 Jun 00 8 22.22 0.177
6 444 Dimetre BROWNE SKN 4 Apr 00 4 22.26 0.165
7 525 Phodiso RAMPA BOT  23Dec00 6 22.39 0.165
522 Tapiwa MAKARAWU ZIM 14 Aug 00 7 DQ 163.3(a) 0.160
| NOTE IAAF Rule 163.3(a) - Lane infringement \
m 14 July 2017  11:39 STARTTIME 17°C  77% [fr, -0.4m/s
n TEMPERATURE g HUMIDITY | WIND
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn
1 255 Luis BRANDNER GER 9 Oct 00 4 21.23 o [ 0.167
2 508 Vasyl MAKUKH UKR 14 Jan 00 3 21.62 o [ 0.200
3 335 Philemon MOPIA KEN 16 Jan 00 1 21.79 o [ 0.174
4 466  Suriya TAEMCHAN THA 14 Jan 00 7 22.10 0.174
5 524 Donovan MUTARISWA ZIM 1Jun 01 2 22.12 (112) 0.164
6 348  Yasir Yahya HAZAZI KSA 7 May 00 8 22.27 0.191
7 443  Tajarie ARTHURTON SKN 4 Jan 00 6 22.54 0.147
121  Matias PELLEGRINO ARG 14 Apr 00 5 DQ 163.3(a) 0.179
‘ NOTE IAAF Rule 163.3(a) - Lane infringement
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World U18 Championships 12-16 4oty 2017 A0
RESULTS al:
200 Metres Boys - Round 1 NAtRoBI 2017 8
11:46 START TIME 17°C | 77 % i
Heat 4 n 14 July 2017 TEMPERATURE -L HUM\DO\TY .rfl'. '\A;I‘ﬁ‘gm/s
PLACE  BIB  NAME COUNTRY  DATEof BIRTH  LANE RESULT REACTION Fn
1 250 Paul TRITENNE FRA 5 May 00 7 21.08 Q D 0.215
2 313 Xavier NAIRNE JAM 20ct 00 4 21.59 Q 0.194
3 449 Mitja KORDEZ SLO 24 May 01 2 21.85 Q 0.193
4 286 Ch. Palendra KUMAR IND 1 Dec 00 5 21.90 q D 0.180
5 156 Vesselin JIVKOV BUL 26 Jan 01 8 21.93 D 0.168
6 143  Mothusi BOITSHWARELO BOT 2 Feb 00 3 22.25 0.230
7 109 Mehdi NAIT ABDELAZIZ ALG 15 Jun 00 1 22.44 0.150
8 385 Omar EL AIDA MLT 8 Nov 01 6 22.46 D 0.154
ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE 2017
20.13 Usain BOLT (JAM) Bridgetown, BAR 20 Jul 03 20.51 Tyrese COOPER (USA) Eugene (Hayward Field), OR 27 May
20.34 Abdul Hakim SANI BROWN (JPN) ali (Pascual Guerrero) 19 Jul 15 20.66 Anthony SCHWARTZ (USA) -t Lauderdale (Calvary Christian), FL 19 Apr
20.37 DaBryan BLANTON (USA] Austin, TX 12 May 01 20.84 Samuel PUROLA (FIN] Vaasa 25 Jun
20.37 Thomas SOMERS (GBR) Eugene (Hayward Field), OR 24 Jul 14 20.89 Sachin DENNIS (JAM) Kingston (NS), JAM 30 Mar
20.39 Clinton DAVIS (USA) Barquisimeto 1 Aug 82 20.93 Michael STEPHENS (JAM] Kingston (NS}, JAM 5 Mar
20.41 Darrel BROWN (TTO) Port of Spain 6 May 01 21.02 Brian HERRON (USA] Liburn, GA 20 Apr
20.50 Quincy WATTS (USA) Provo, UT 25 Jul 87 21.08 Paul TRITENNE (FRA) Nairobi 14 Jul
20.51 Tyrese COOPER (USA] Eugene (Hayward Field), OR 27 May 17 21.09 Matthew CLARKE (BAR] Bridgetown (NS), BAR 25 Jun
20.57 Martin MANLEY (JAM) Kingston (NS), JAM 27 Mar 14 21.11 Jevaughn POWELL (JAM) Kingston (NS), JAM 1 Apr
20.57 Kyle APPEL (RSA) Cali (Pascual Guerrero) 19 Jul 15 21.12 Minkyu SHIN (KOR) Kimchun 4 Jun
Timing and Measurement by SEIKO AT-200-M-h----.RS6..v1 Issued at 11:51 on Friday, 14 July 2017 EH
Official Partners

J asics SEIKO ATDK




IAAF
World U18 Championships

LAAF
» Pl World U18
Nairobi 24

12-16 July 2017

RESULTS

-
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1,

400 Metres Boys - Final

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World U18 Best JWISKE]:] 45.14 Obea MOORE USA 16 Santiago de Chile 2Sep 1995
Championship Record 45.24 Kirani JAMES GRN 17 Bressanone 10 Jul 2009
World U18 Leading f[KE]S 45.38 Tyrese COOPER USA 17 Albuquerque, NM 3 Jun 2017
14 July 2017  19:17 START TIME 21°C | 64%
TEMPERATURE oy HUMIDITY
PLACE BB  NAME COUNTRY DATEOf BIRTH  LANE RESULT REACTION Fn
1 319  Antonio WATSON JAM  11Sep0l 4 46.59 [PB] 0.174
2 277 Daniel WILLIAMS GUY  2Sep00 2 46.72 [PB] 0.200
3 468  Colby JENNINGS TKS ~ 28Apr00 5 46.77 B 0.213
4 311 Anthony COX JAM 26 Aug 00 3 46.77 0.210
5 226 Melkamu ASSEFA ETH 24 Feb 01 7 47.05 0.249
6 148  Bruno Benedito DA SILVA BRA 9 Apr 00 4 47.15 0.231
7 388 IvanDanny GELDENHUYS NAM  9Aug0l 8 47.17 [PB] 0.192
8 448  Gregor GRAHOVAC SLO 24 Apr 00 1 48.88 0.157
ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE 2017
45.14 Obea MOORE (USA] Santiago de Chile 2 Sep 95 45.38 Tyrese COOPER (USA) Albuquerque, NM 3 Jun
45.15 Riaan DEMPERS (RSA) Secunda 6 May 94 46.07 Brian HERRON (USA) Sacramento (Hornet Stadium), CA 24 Jun
45.17 William REED (USA) Tucson, AZ 20 Jun 87 46.19 Sean BURRELL (USA) Albuquerque, NM 3 Jun
45.22 Nagmeldin ALI ABUBAKR (SUD) Abuja 13 Oct 03 46.20 Zazini SOKWAKHANA (RSA) Durban (Kings Park] 31 Mar
£45.23 Tyrese COOPER (USA) Humble (Turner Stadium), TX 6 Aug 16 46.53 Anthony COX (JAM) Nairobi 12 Jul
45.24 Kirani JAMES (GRN) Bressanone 10 Jul 09 46.59 Antonio WATSON (JAM) Nairobi 14 Jul
45.27 Christopher TAYLOR (JAM) Cali (Pascual Guerrero) 17 Jul 15 46.72 Daniel WILLIAMS (GUY) Nairobi 14 Jul
45.35 Usain BOLT (JAM) Kingston, JAM 5 Apr 03 46.77 Tyquan THORNTON (USA) rt Lauderdale (Calvary Christian], FL 27 Apr
45.44 Nduka AWAZIE (NGR) Dakar 20 Aug 98 46.77 Colby JENNINGS (TKS) Nairobi 14 Jul
45.46 Josephus LYLES (USA) Cali (Pascual Guerrero) 17 Jul 15 46.85 Melkamu ASSEFA (ETH) Assela (Green Stadium) 16 Jun

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

& asics

AT-400-M-f--1--.RS1..v1
Official Partners

SEIKO

Issued at 19:21 on Friday, 14 July 2017

STDK




HAAF
World U18

Championships

IAAF
World U18 Championships

Nairobi
12-16 July 2017

RESULTS
400 Metres Boys - Final

1,

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE

World U18 Best 45.14 Obea MOORE USA 16 Santiago de Chile 2 Sep 1995

Championship Record 45.24 Kirani JAMES GRN 17 Bressanone 10 Jul 2009

World U18 Leading 45.38 Tyrese COOPER USA 17 Albuguerque, NM 3Jun 2017

14 July 2017  19:17 START TIME 21°C | 64%
TEMPERATURE g HUMIDITY
PLACE  BIB  NAME COUNTRY ~ DATEof BIRTH  LANE RESULT REAGTION Fn
1 319  Antonio WATSON JAM 11 Sep 01 6 46.59 Pa] 0.174
2 277 Daniel WILLIAMS GUY 2Sep 00 2 46.72 =B 0.200
3 468  Colby JENNINGS TKS 28 Apr 00 5 46.77 (.763) [P5] 0.213
4 311 Anthony COX JAM 26 Aug 00 3 46.77 (.763) 0.210
5 226 Melkamu ASSEFA ETH 24 Feb 01 7 47.05 0.249
6 148  Bruno Benedito DA SILVA BRA 9 Apr 00 4 47.15 0.231
7 388 Ivan Danny GELDENHUYS NAM 9 Aug 01 8 47.17 [pe] 0.192
8 448  Gregor GRAHOVAC SLO 24 Apr 00 1 48.88 0.157
ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST

RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE 2017

45.14 Obea MOORE (USA] Santiago de Chile 2 Sep 95 45.38 Tyrese COOPER (USA) Albuguerque, NM 3 Jun

45.15 Riaan DEMPERS (RSA) Secunda 6 May 94 46.07 Brian HERRON (USA) Sacramento (Hornet Stadium), CA 24 Jun

45.17 William REED (USA]
45.22 Nagmeldin ALI ABUBAKR (SUD)

Tucson, AZ 20 Jun 87
Abuja 13 0ct 03

46.19 Sean BURRELL (USA)
46.20 Zazini SOKWAKHANA (RSA)

Albugquerque, NM 3 Jun
Durban (Kings Park) 31 Mar

45.23 Tyrese COOPER (USA) Humble (Turner Stadium), TX 6 Aug 16 46.53 Anthony COX (JAM]) Nairobi 12 Jul
45.24 Kirani JAMES (GRN]) Bressanone 10 Jul 09 46.59 Antonio WATSON (JAM) Nairobi 14 Jul
45.27 Christopher TAYLOR (JAM) Cali (Pascual Guerrero) 17 Jul 15 46.72 Daniel WILLIAMS (GUY) Nairobi 14 Jul
45.35 Usain BOLT (JAM) Kingston, JAM 5 Apr 03 46.77 Tyquan THORNTON (USA) irt Lauderdale (Calvary Christian), FL 27 Apr

45.44 Nduka AWAZIE (NGR)
45.46 Josephus LYLES (USA)

Dakar 20 Aug 98
Cali (Pascual Guerrero) 17 Jul 15

46.77 Colby JENNINGS (TKS)
46.85 Melkamu ASSEFA (ETH)

Nairobi
Assela (Green Stadium)

14 Jul
16 Jun

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO AT-400-M-f----.RS6..v1
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IAAF
World U18 Championships

Nairobi
12-16 July 2017

RESULT PROGRESSION

Jiu 400 Metres Boys - Final

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World U18 Best 45.14 Obea MOORE USA 16 Santiago de Chile 2 Sep 1995
Championship Record 45.24 Kirani JAMES GRN 17 Bressanone 10 Jul 2009
World U18 Leading 45.38 Tyrese COOPER USA 17 Albuguerque, NM 3Jun 2017
14 July 2017
RANK BIE NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH PHASE HEAT LANE PLACE RESULT
1 319 Antonio WATSON JAM  11Sep01 Final 1 6 1 46.59 P
Semi-Final 3 4 3 47.050 L
Round 1 4 5 2 47.220Q
2 277 Daniel WILLIAMS GUY 2Sep 00 Final 1 2 2 46.72 P8
Semi-Final 2 6 8 47.46 q
Round1 2 2 6 47.410 2
3 311 Anthony COX JAM 26 Aug 00 Final 1 3 3 46.77
Semi-Final 2 5 1 46.860Q
Round 1 1 1 1 46.530Q
3 468 Colby JENNINGS TKS 28 Apr00 Final 1 5 3 46.77 P
Semi-Final 1 5 6  47.36Q L
Round1 5 8 16 48.330Q
5 226 Melkamu ASSEFA ETH 24Feb01 Final 1 7 5 47.05
Semi-Final 1 3 7 47.43 0
Round 1 2 5 3 47.23Q
6 148 Bruno Benedito DA SILVA BRA 9 Apr 00 Final 1 4 6 47.15
Semi-Final 3 3 2  46.870 L
Round1 5 4 1 47.90Q
7 388 Ivan Danny GELDENHUYS NAM 9 Aug 01 Final 1 7 47.17 P
Semi-Final 2 47.240 L
Round1 4 7 8  47.600 L
8 448 Gregor GRAHOVAC SLO 24 Apr00 Final 1 1 48.88
Semi-Final 3 6 5 47.36q
Round 1 1 3 9 47.74 Q
ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE 2017
45.14 Obea MOORE (USA] Santiago de Chile 2 Sep 95 45.38 Tyrese COOPER (USA) Albuguerque, NM 3 Jun
45.15 Riaan DEMPERS (RSA) Secunda 6 May 94 46.07 Brian HERRON (USA) Sacramento (Hornet Stadium), CA 24 Jun
45.17 William REED (USA) Tucson, AZ 20 Jun 87 46.19 Sean BURRELL (USA) Albuguerque, NM 3 Jun
45.22 Nagmeldin ALI ABUBAKR (SUD) Abuja 13 Oct 03 46.20 Zazini SOKWAKHANA (RSA) Durban (Kings Park) 31 Mar
45.23 Tyrese COOPER (USA) Humble (Turner Stadium], TX 6 Aug 16 46.53 Anthony COX (JAM) Nairobi 12 Jul
45.24 Kirani JAMES (GRN]) Bressanone 10 Jul 09 46.59 Antonio WATSON (JAM) Nairobi 14 Jul
45.27 Christopher TAYLOR (JAM) Cali (Pascual Guerrero) 17 Jul 15 46.72 Daniel WILLIAMS (GUY]) Nairobi 14 Jul
£45.35 Usain BOLT (JAM) Kingston, JAM 5 Apr 03 46.77 Tyquan THORNTON (USA) rrt Lauderdale (Calvary Christian), FL 27 Apr
45.44 Nduka AWAZIE (NGR) Dakar 20 Aug 98 46.77 Colby JENNINGS (TKS) Nairobi 14 Jul
45.46 Josephus LYLES (USA) Cali (Pascual Guerrero) 17 Jul 15 46.85 Melkamu ASSEFA (ETH) Assela (Green Stadium) 16 Jun

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

AT-400-M-f----.RS7..v1

HAAF
World U18

Championships

%Y

NAIROBI 2017

AAF™

Issued at 19:21 on Friday, 14 July 2017

& asics

Official Partners

SEIKO &TDK




H Pl World U
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orld U18 Championships 12-16 July 2017

RESULTS
}l 1500 Metres Boys - Final

-

NAIROBI 2017

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World U18 Best [BEEL]  3:33.72 Nicholas Kiptanui KEMBOI KEN 17 Ziirich 18 Aug 2006
Championship Record 3:36.38 Kumari TAKI KEN 16 Cali (Pascual Guerrero) 17 Jul 2015
World U18 Leading f[KE]S 3:39.92 Jakob INGEBRIGTSEN NOR 17 Stockholm (Olympiastadion) 18 Jun 2017
14 July 2017 18:17 STARTTIME 22°C | 57 %
TEMPERATURE & HUMIDITY
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT
1 332 George Meitamei MANANGOI KEN 29 Nov 00 7 3:47.53
2 230 Abebe DESSASSA ETH 30Jan00 6  3:48.65 Pa]
3 236 Belete MEKONEN ETH 11Sep00 10 3:50.64
4 496 Daniel KIPROP UGA  3Dec00 2  3:51.82  Ps]
5 363 Anass ESSAYI MAR 18 May 01 9 3:54.54
6 305 SeyedAmir ZAMANPOUR IRI 28 Aug 00 8 3:54.59
7 494 Hosea KIPLANGAT UGA 5 May 00 4 3:55.48
8 268 Elias SCHREML GER 120ct00 12 3:55.94
9 369 Abdelilah ZAHIR MAR 11 Feb 00 3 3:57.79
10 220 Bereket TEDROS ERI 1Mar00 13 4:01.41  Ps]
105 Oussama CHERRAD ALG 6 Mar 00 5 DQ 163.2(b)
106 Rabie DELIBA ALG 11Feb00 11 DQ 163.3(b)
328 Dominic KIPKEMBOI KEN 6 Jan 00 1 DNS
NOTE IAAF Rule 163.2(b) - Jostling / Obstruction
IAAF Rule 163.3(b) - Infringement of the inside border
INTERMEDIATE TIMES 400m 230 Abebe DESSASSA 1:03.16
800m 236 Belete MEKONEN 2:07.58
1200m 230 Abebe DESSASSA 3:08.04
ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE 2017
3:33.72 Nicholas Kiptanui KEMBOI (KEN) Zirich 18 Aug 06 3:39.92 Jakob INGEBRIGTSEN (NOR) Stockholm (Olympiastadion) 18 Jun
3:33.86 Belal Ali MANSOOR (BRN) Milano (AC Gianni Brera) 1 Jun 05 3:44.0 Dominic KIPKEMBOI (KEN) Nairobi (Nyayo Stadium) 14 Jun
3:34.43 Hamza DRIOUCH (QAT) Doha 20 Dec 11 3:44.21 Tim VAN DE VELDE (BEL) Oordegem-Lede 27 May
3:35.16 Cornelius CHIRCHIR (KEN) Rieti 3 Sep 00 3:44.4  George Meitamei MANANGOI (KEN) Nairobi (Nyayo Stadium] 14 Jun
3:35.53 Abdalaati IGUIDER (MAR) Grosseto (Stadio Zecchini] 15 Jul 04 3:48.05 Darragh MCELHINNEY (IRL) Oordegem-Lede 27 May
3:35.54 Geoffrey Kibet BARUSEI (KEN) Gaborone 13 May 11 3:48.61 Yeoryios-Panayi6tis MILIARAS (GRE) Oordegem-Lede 27 May
3:35.55 Isaac Kiprono SONGOK (KEN] Leverkusen 26 Aug 01 3:48.65 Abebe DESSASSA (ETH) Nairobi 14 Jul
3:35.80 Benson Marrianyi ESHO (KEN) rosseto (Stadio Zecchini] 15 Jul 04 3:48.76 Belete MEKONEN (ETH) Assela (Green Stadium) 18 Jun
3:36.15 Hillary Cheruiyot NGETICH (KEN) Sports Park Mladost] 4 Sep 12 3:48.80 Jackson SHARP (AUS) Sydney (SOPAC) 4 Feb
3:36.38 Kumari TAKI (KEN) Cali (Pascual Guerrero] 17 Jul 15 3:48.81 Oussama CHERRAD (ALG) Alger (SATO) 22 Apr
Timing and Measurement by SEIKO AT-1500-M-f--1--.RS1..v1 Issued at 18:30 on Friday, 14 July 2017
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Championships

IAAF Nairobi Wortd U18

World U18 Championships 12-16 July 2017

RACE ANALYSIS
}1 1500 Metres Boys - Final

14 July 2017  18:17 STARTTIME 22°C | 57%
TEMPERATURE g HUMIDITY
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT
400m 800m 1200m
1 332 George Meitamei MANANGOI KEN 29 Nov 00 3:47.53
1:03.61(6) | 2:07.794) | 3:08.314)
1:04.18 (1) 1:00.52 (3) 39.221(1)
2 230 Abebe DESSASSA ETH 30 Jan 00 3:48.65 PB|
1:03.16 (1] | 2:07.76(3) | 3:08.04 (1)
1:04.60 (12) 1:00.28 (1) 40.61(3)
3 236 Belete MEKONEN ETH 11 Sep 00 3:50.64
1:03.34(2) | 2:07.58(1) | 3:08.101(2
1:04.24 (2) 1:00.52 (3) 42.54 (4)
4 496 Daniel KIPROP UGA 3 Dec 00 3:51.82 B
1:03.58(5) | 2:07.941(6) | 3:08.601(5)
1:04.36 (9) 1:00.66 (5) 43.22(5)
5 363 Anass ESSAYI MAR 18 May 01 3:54.54
1:03.79 19 | 2:08.10010) | 3:09.76 (9
1:04.31 (6) 1:01.66 (8) 44.78 (6)
6 305 SeyedAmir ZAMANPOUR IRI 28 Aug 00 3:54.59
1:03.74(8) | 2:08.081(8) | 3:09.121(6)
1:04.34 (7) 1:01.04 (6) 45.47 (7)
7 494 Hosea KIPLANGAT UGA 5May 00 3:55.48
1:03.393) | 2:07.66(2 | 3:10.01(10)
1:04.27 (3) 1:02.35 (11) 45.47 (7)
8 268 Elias SCHREML GER 12 Oct 00 3:55.94
1:03.97 12} | 2:08.24 011 | 3:09.71 (7
1:04.27 (3) 1:01.47 (7) 46.23(9)
9 369 Abdelilah ZAHIR MAR 11 Feb 00 3:57.79
1:03.94 (11 2:08.31012) | 3:10.27 (1)
1:04.37 (10) 1:01.96 (10) 47.52 (10)
10 220 Bereket TEDROS ERI 1 Mar 00 4:01.41 B
1:03.81 (101 | 2:08.10(9 | 3:10.750(12)
1:04.29 (5) 1:02.65 (12) 50.66 (11)
105 Oussama CHERRAD ALG 6 Mar 00 DQ 163.2(b)
1:03.43(4) | 2:07.87(5) | 3:08.26 (3
1:04.44 (11) 1:00.39 (2) 40.25(2)
106 Rabie DELIBA ALG 11 Feb 00 DQ 163.3(b)
1:03.64 (7 | 2:07.99 (" | 3:09.738)
1:04.35 (8) 1:01.74 (9) 56.93(12)
328 Dominic KIPKEMBOI KEN 6 Jan 00 DNS
NOTE IAAF Rule 163.2(b) - Jostling / Obstruction

IAAF Rule 163.3(b) - Infringement of the inside border

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO AT-1500-M-f--1--.RS5..v1 Issued at 18:31 on Friday, 14 July 2017
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RESULT PROGRESSION
}1 1500 Metres Boys - Final

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World U18 Best 3:33.72 Nicholas Kiptanui KEMBOI KEN 17 Ziirich 18 Aug 2006
Championship Record 3:36.38 Kumari TAKI KEN 16 Cali (Pascual Guerrero] 17 Jul 2015
World U18 Leading 3:39.92 Jakob INGEBRIGTSEN NOR 17 Stockholm (Olympiastadion) 18 Jun 2017

14 July 2017

RANK BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH PHASE HEAT PLACE RESULT
1 332 George Meitamei MANANGOI KEN 29 Nov 00 Final 1 1 3:47.53
Round 1 2 4 3:55.000Q
2 230 Abebe DESSASSA ETH 30Jan00 Final 1 2  3:48.65 =
Round 1 1 3 3:49.580Q
3 236 Belete MEKONEN ETH 11Sep00 Final 1 3 3:50.64
Round 1 2 5 3:56.310
4 496  Daniel KIPROP UGA 3 Dec 00 Final 1 4  3:51.82 =
Round 1 2 7 3:58.680Q
5 363 Anass ESSAYI MAR 18 May 01 Final 1 5 3:54.54
Round 1 2 8 3:58.840Q
6 305 SeyedAmir ZAMANPOUR IRl 28 Aug 00 Final 1 6 3:54.59
Round 1 2 11 4:01.38q
7 494 Hosea KIPLANGAT UGA 5 May 00 Final 1 7 3:55.48
Round 1 1 6 3:56.440Q
8 268 Elias SCHREML GER  120ct00 Final 1 8 3:55.94
Round 1 2 10 4:00.604q
9 369 Abdelilah ZAHIR MAR 11 Feb00 Final 1 9 3:57.79
Round1 2 9 3:59.60q
10 220 Bereket TEDROS ERI 1 Mar 00 Final 1 10 4:01.41 =
Round 1 1 19 4:09.91qR
105 Oussama CHERRAD ALG  6Mar00 Final 1 DQ 163-2(b)
Round 1 1 2 3:48.930
106 Rabie DELIBA ALG 11Feb00 Final 1 DQ 163.3(b)
Round 1 1 12 4:01.70q
328 Dominic KIPKEMBOI KEN 6 Jan 00 Final 1 DNS
Round 1 1 1 3:48.770Q
NOTE IAAF Rule 163.2(b) - Jostling / Obstruction
IAAF Rule 163.3(b) - Infringement of the inside border
ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE 2017
3:33.72 Nicholas Kiptanui KEMBOI (KEN) Zirich 18 Aug 06 3:39.92 Jakob INGEBRIGTSEN (NOR) Stockholm (Olympiastadion] 18 Jun
3:33.86 Belal Ali MANSOOR (BRN) Milano (AC Gianni Brera) 1 Jun 05 3:44.0 Dominic KIPKEMBOI (KEN) Nairobi (Nyayo Stadium) 14 Jun
3:34.43 Hamza DRIOUCH (QAT) Doha 20 Dec 11 3:44.21 Tim VAN DE VELDE (BEL) Oordegem-Lede 27 May
3:35.16 Cornelius CHIRCHIR (KEN) Rieti 3 Sep 00 3:44.4  George Meitamei MANANGOI (KEN] Nairobi (Nyayo Stadium) 14 Jun
3:35.53 Abdalaati IGUIDER (MAR]) Grosseto (Stadio Zecchini] 15 Jul 04 3:48.05 Darragh MCELHINNEY (IRL) Oordegem-Lede 27 May
3:35.54 Geoffrey Kibet BARUSEI (KEN]) Gaborone 13 May 11 3:48.61 Yebryios-Panayiétis MILIARAS (GRE) Oordegem-Lede 27 May
3:35.55 Isaac Kiprono SONGOK (KEN]) Leverkusen 26 Aug 01 3:48.65 Abebe DESSASSA (ETH) Nairobi 14 Jul
3:35.80 Benson Marrianyi ESHO (KEN]) rosseto (Stadio Zecchini] 15 Jul 04 3:48.76 Belete MEKONEN (ETH]) Assela (Green Stadium] 18 Jun
3:36.15 Hillary Cheruiyot NGETICH (KEN]) (Sports Park Mladost] 4 Sep 12 3:48.80 Jackson SHARP (AUS) Sydney (SOPAC) 4 Feb
3:36.38 Kumari TAKI (KEN) Cali (Pascual Guerrero) 17 Jul 15 3:48.81 Oussama CHERRAD (ALG) Alger (SATO) 22 Apr
Timing and Measurement by SEIKO AT-1500-M-f----.RS7..v1 Issued at 18:31 on Friday, 14 July 2017
Official Partners

& asics SEIKO ATDK
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SUMMARY
2000 Metres Steeplechase Boys - Round 1

First 5 in each heat (Q) and the next 5 fastest (q) advance to the Final

£

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World U18 Best 5:19.99 Meresa KAHSAY ETH 17 Donetsk 12 Jul 2013
Championship Record 5:19.99 Meresa KAHSAY ETH 17 Donetsk 12 Jul 2013
World U18 Leading 5:28.52 Leonard Kipkemoi BETT KEN 17 Nairobi (Nyayo Stadium) 14 Jun 2017
14 July 2017
RANK PLACE  HEAT BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT
1 1 2 325 Leonard Kipkemoi BETT KEN 3Nov00 5:46.66 Q
2 2 2 231 Girma DIRIBA ETH 17Jul00 5:47.86 Q
3 1 1 234  Alemu KITESSA ETH 28 Dec00 5:49.79 Q
4 2 1 334  Cleophas Kandie MEYAN KEN 14Aug 00 5:51.83 Q
5 3 2 482  Anil KALAYCI TUR 31May00 5:52.64 Q =
6 3 1 487  Murat YALCINKAYA TUR 6Jan00 5.54.33 Q P8
7 4 2 253  Saba KHVICHAVA GEO 18 Apr00 5:56.21 Q
8 5 2 368 Hamza SEKHMANI MAR 31Jan01 5:56.50 Q
9 4 1 495  Joel KIPLANGAT UGA 7May01 5:56.54 Q
10 5 1 397 Mohammed AL-SULEIMANI OMA 29Mar01 5.58.89 Q P8
1" 6 2 430 Robert DE VILLIERS RSA 4Mar00 5:59.82 q
12 6 1 411 Aleksander WIACEK POL 2Jul00 4:00.34 q
13 7 2 104 Hamdani BENAHMED ALG 18 May 01  4:06.57 q
14 7 1 472  Aziz JDAY TUN 30May 00 4:09.85 q
15 8 1 222  Toni BANOS ESP 12Apr00 6:13.28 q
16 9 1 362  Ayoub BASRAOUI MAR 24Jan 00  4:14.44
17 8 2 491  Vincent CHEMUTAI UGA 6Aug01 4:15.15
18 9 2 225  Alex SALAS ESP 18Nov00 4:25.07
19 10 2 159  Patricio PINTO CHI 4Aug00 4:26.34
20 10 1 412  Samuel A. MORALES PUR TAug00 6:26.92
21 1" 1 101 Akram ABED ALG 22Feb 00 4:28.44
2 450  Jakob MALI SLO 9 Mar 00 DQ 163.3(b)
1 306 Hasan Saad ALASDI IRQ 1 Jan 00 DQ 163.3(b)
2 248  Félix LAURENT FRA 1 Dec 00 Da 163.3(b)
NOTE IAAF Rule 163.3(b) - Infringement of the inside border ‘
ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE 2017
5:19.99 Meresa KAHSAY (ETH) Donetsk 12 Jul 13 5:28.52 Leonard Kipkemoi BETT (KEN]) Nairobi (Nyayo Stadium) 14 Jun
5:20.92 Nicholas Kiptonui BETT (KEN] Donetsk 12 Jul 13 5:36.2 Cleophas Kandie MEYAN (KEN) Eldoret (Kipchoge Keino) 26 May
5:21.36 Nabil OUHADDI (MAR) Rabat 16 Jul 06 5:38.72 Alemu KITESSA (ETH) Assela (Green Stadium) 15 Jun
5:24.69 Abel Kiprop MUTAI (KEN) arrakech (Sidi Youssef Ben Ali) 15 Jul 05 5:41.46 Girma DIRIBA (ETH) Assela (Green Stadium) 15 Jun
5:24.87 Bisluke Kipkorir KIPLAGAT (KEN) (Sidi Youssef Ben Ali) 15 Jul 05 5:48.06 Robert DE VILLIERS (RSA) Cape Town (Green Point) 7 Apr
5:25.33 Hillary Kipsang YEGO (KEN) Bressanone 12 Jul 09 5:52.25 Aleksander WIACEK (POL) Warszawa (AZS-AWF) 25 Jun
5:26.52 Abdelghani AIT BAHMAD (MAR] ch (Sidi Youssef Ben Ali) 15 Jul 05 5:52.33 Olebogeng MOREMI (RSA) Durban (Kings Park) 30 Mar
5:26.59 Peter Kibet LAGAT (KEN) Bressanone 12 Jul 09 5:52.45 Ayoub BASRAOUI (MAR) Rabat (Prince Moulay Abdellah) 17 May
5:27.17 Vincent Kipyegon RUTO (KEN)  Nairobi (Nyayo Stadium] 17 Jun 15 5:52.57 Hamza SEKHMANI (MAR) Sidi Kacem 14 May
5:27.64 Ronald Kipchumba RUTTO (KEN) Naimette-Xhovémont) 2 Sep 03 5:52.64 Anil KALAYCI (TUR] Nairobi 14 Jul

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

AT-2KSC-M-h----.RS4..v1

Issued at 10:28 on Friday, 14 July 2017
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Nairobi
12-16 July 2017

RESULTS

£

2000 Metres Steeplechase Boys - Round 1

First 5 in each heat (Q) and the next 5 fastest (q) advance to the Final

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World U18 Best 5:19.99 Meresa KAHSAY ETH 17 Donetsk 12 Jul 2013
Championship Record 5:19.99 Meresa KAHSAY ETH 17 Donetsk 12 Jul 2013
World U18 Leading 5:28.52 Leonard Kipkemoi BETT KEN 17 Nairobi (Nyayo Stadium) 14 Jun 2017
14 July 2017  09:59 START TIME 16°C , 82%
mn TEMPERATURE g HUMIDITY
PLACE BB  NAME COUNTRY  DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT
1 234 Alemu KITESSA ETH 28Dec00 10 5:49.79 Q
2 334 Cleophas Kandie MEYAN KEN 14Aug00 11 5:51.83 Q
3 487  Murat YALCINKAYA TUR 6 Jan 00 3 5:54.33 o [
4 495  Joel KIPLANGAT UGA 7 May 01 6 5:56.54 Q
5 397 Mohammed AL-SULEIMANI OMA 29 Mar 01 8 5:58.89 o [
6 411  Aleksander WIACEK POL 2Jul 00 5 6:00.34 q
7 472  Aziz JDAY TUN 30 May 00 9 6:09.85 q
8 222 Toni BANOS ESP 12 Apr 00 1 6:13.28 q
9 362 Ayoub BASRAOUI MAR 24 Jan 00 7 6:14.44
10 412 Samuel A. MORALES PUR 1 Aug 00 2 6:26.92
11 101  Akram ABED ALG 22Feb00 12 6:28.44
306 Hasan Saad ALASDI IRQ 1 Jan 00 4 DQ 163.3(b)
‘ NOTE IAAF Rule 163.3(b) - Infringement of the inside border
‘ INTERMEDIATE TIMES 1000m 334 Cleophas Kandie MEYAN 2:58.48 ‘
14 July 2017  10:12 START TIME 16°C |, 82%
mn TEMPERATURE g HUMIDITY
PLACE BB  NAME COUNTRY  DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT
1 325 Leonard Kipkemoi BETT KEN 3 Nov 00 6 5:46.66 Q
2 231 Girma DIRIBA ETH 17 Jul 00 3 5:47.86 Q
3 482  Anil KALAYCI TUR 31 May 00 2 5:52.64 a [
4 253 Saba KHVICHAVA GEO 18 Apr 00 8 5:56.21 Q
5 368 Hamza SEKHMANI MAR 31 Jan 01 9 5:56.50 Q
6 430 Robert DE VILLIERS RSA 4 Mar 00 5 5:59.82 q
7 104 Hamdani BENAHMED ALG 18 May 01 7 6:06.57 q
8 491  Vincent CHEMUTAI UGA 6 Aug 01 10 6:15.15
9 225 Alex SALAS ESP 18 Nov 00 1 6:25.07
10 159  Patricio PINTO CHI 4Aug00 12 6:26.34
248  Félix LAURENT FRA 1 Dec 00 4 DQ 163.3(b)
450  Jakob MALI SLO 9Mar00 11 DQ 163.3(b)
‘ NOTE IAAF Rule 163.3(b) - Infringement of the inside border
‘ INTERMEDIATE TIMES 1000m 325 Leonard Kipkemoi BETT 2:58.01 ‘
ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE 2017
5:19.99 Meresa KAHSAY (ETH) Donetsk 12 Jul 13 5:28.52 Leonard Kipkemoi BETT (KEN]) Nairobi [Nyayo Stadium) 14 Jun
5:20.92 Nicholas Kiptonui BETT (KEN]) Donetsk 12 Jul 13 5:36.2 Cleophas Kandie MEYAN (KEN) Eldoret (Kipchoge Keino) 26 May
5:21.36 Nabil OUHADDI (MAR) Rabat 16 Jul 06 5:38.72 Alemu KITESSA (ETH) Assela (Green Stadium) 15 Jun
5:24.69 Abel Kiprop MUTAI (KEN) arrakech (Sidi Youssef Ben Ali) 15 Jul 05 5:41.46 Girma DIRIBA (ETH) Assela (Green Stadium) 15 Jun
5:24.87 Bisluke Kipkorir KIPLAGAT (KEN) (Sidi Youssef Ben Ali] 15 Jul 05 5:48.06 Robert DE VILLIERS (RSA) Cape Town (Green Point) 7 Apr
5:25.33 Hillary Kipsang YEGO (KEN) Bressanone 12 Jul 09 5:52.25 Aleksander WIACEK (POL) Warszawa (AZS-AWF) 25 Jun
5:26.52 Abdelghani AIT BAHMAD (MAR) ch (Sidi Youssef Ben Ali) 15 Jul 05 5:52.33 Olebogeng MOREMI (RSA) Durban (Kings Park] 30 Mar
5:26.59 Peter Kibet LAGAT (KEN) Bressanone 12 Jul 09 5:52.45 Ayoub BASRAOUI (MAR] Rabat (Prince Moulay Abdellah) 17 May
5:27.17 Vincent Kipyegon RUTO (KEN) Nairobi (Nyayo Stadium] 17 Jun 15 5:52.57 Hamza SEKHMANI (MAR) Sidi Kacem 14 May
5:27.64 Ronald Kipchumba RUTTO (KEN) Naimette-Xhovémont) 2 Sep 03 5:52.64 Anil KALAYCI (TUR]) Nairobi 14 Jul

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

AT-2KSC-M-h----.RSé..v1

Issued at 10:28 on Friday, 14 July 2017
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RESULTS
1710m Hurdles [91.4cm) Boys - Final

NAIROBI 2017

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE

World U18 Best JWISKE]:] 12.96 Jaheel HYDE JAM 17 Nanjing (Olympic Stadium) 23 Aug 2014

Championship Record 13.04 De'Jour RUSSELL JAM 17 Nairobi 14 Jul 2017

World U18 Leading f[KE]S 13.04 De'Jour RUSSELL JAM 17 Nairobi 14 Jul 2017

14 July 2017  19:35 STARTTIME 21°C | 64% 07, +0.1m/s
TEMPERATURE & HUMIDITY | L7 WIND
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn
1 317 De'Jour RUSSELL JAM TAproo 3 13.04 0.227
2 470 Hao-hua LU TPE 13 Sep 00 4 13.41 0.156
3 252 Thomas WANAVERBECQ FRA  25Mar00 5 13.55 0.170
4 224  Enrique LLOPIS ESP 15 Oct 00 6 13.58 0.231
5 420 Alexandru lonut ICONARU ROU 17 Jul 00 7 13.69 0.247
6 416 Saoud AL-HUMAIDI QAT 21 Jun 00 2 13.73 0.178
7 272  Stefan VOLZER GER 16 Aug 00 1 13.90 0.200
8 157 Rasheem BROWN CAY  22Mar00 8 14.62 0.286
ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST

RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE 2017

12.96 Jaheel HYDE (JAM) Nanjing [Olympic Stadium) 23 Aug 14 13.04 De'Jour RUSSELL (JAM) Nairobi 14 Jul

13.04 De'Jour RUSSELL (JAM) Nairobi 14 Jul 17 13.32 Hao-hua LU (TPE) Nairobi 14 Jul

13.12 Wilhem BELOCIAN (FRA) Lens 21 Jul12 13.43 Zayed AL SHAMSI (UAE]) Dubai (Police Stadium) 25 May

13.18 Wayne C. DAVIS Il (USA) Ostrava 12 Jul 07 13.47 Enrigue LLOPIS (ESP) Nairobi 13 Jul

13.22 Konstadinos DOUVALIDIS (GRE) Skopelos 2 Oct 04 13.51 Jack SUMNERS (GBR) Bedford, GBR 27 May

13.24 Marlon HUMPHREY (USA) Donetsk 12 Jul 13 13.51 Alexandru lonut ICONARU (ROU) Pitesti (Dobrin Stadium) 24 Jun

13.25 Pengfei CHU (CHN) Huaian 17 Jul 10 13.52 Thomas WANAVERBECQ (FRA] Nairobi 14 Jul

13.26 Ladii DOUCOURE (FRA) dgoszcz (Zdzislaw Krzyszkowiak) 16 Jul 99 13.53 Pedro Pablo GUTIERREZ (CUB) abana (Estadio Panamericano) 15 Jun

13.26 Yordan L. O'FARRILL (CUB) ana (Estadio Panamericano) 3 Jul 10 13.56 Denvaughn WHYMNS (BAH) Nairobi 13 Jul

13.27 Nassim Mezian BRAHIMI (QAT) Debrecen 14 Jul 01 13.58 Julian BOGNER (RSA) Pretoria (Tuks) 18 Mar

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO AT-110HY-M-f--1--.RS1..v1 Issued at 19:37 on Friday, 14 July 2017
Official Partners

& asics SEIKO ATDK
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RESULT PROGRESSION
110m Hurdles (91.4cm) Boys - Final

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World U18 Best 12.96 Jaheel HYDE JAM 17 Nanjing (Olympic Stadium) 23 Aug 2014
Championship Record 13.04 De'Jour RUSSELL JAM 17 Nairobi 14 Jul 2017
World U18 Leading 13.04 De'Jour RUSSELL JAM 17 Nairobi 14 Jul 2017

14 July 2017

RANK BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH PHASE HEAT LANE PLACE RESULT WIND
1 317 De'Jour RUSSELL JAM 1 Apr 00 Final 1 3 1 13.04 +0.1
Semi-Final 2 5 1 13.16Q -0.5

Round1 1 5 1 13.08 @ +0.5

2 470 Hao-hua LU TPE 13Sep00 Final 1 4 2 13.41 +0.1
Semi-Final 1 5 2 13.320 & 407

Round1 3 3 4 13.57Q +0.4

3 252 Thomas WANAVERBECQ FRA 25Mar 00 Final 1 5 3 13.55 +0.1
Semi-Final 2 7 3 13520 & o5

Round 1 2 [ 7 13.73 0 -0.4

4 224 Enrique LLOPIS ESP 15 0ct 00 Final 1 4 13.58 +0.1
Semi-Final 1 4 13.530Q +0.7

Round 1 2 2 13.470 2 04

5 420 Alexandrulonut ICONARU ROU 17 Jul 00 Final 1 7 5 13.69 +0.1
Semi-Final 1 6 6 13.62Q +0.7

Round 1 2 5 5 13.66 Q -0.4

6 416 Saoud AL-HUMAIDI QAT  21Jun00 Final 1 2 6 13.73 +0.1
Semi-Final 2 4 7 13.78 q -0.5

Round1 4 6 13.72 Q +1.3

7 272 Stefan VOLZER GER 16 Aug00 Final 1 1 7 13.90 +0.1
Semi-Final 2 1 8 13.78 q -0.5

Round1 1 7 9 13.814q +0.5

8 157 Rasheem BROWN CAY  22Mar 00 Final 1 8 8  14.62 +0.1
Semi-Final 2 2 5 13610 L 05

Round1 2 8 14 13.89q L 04

ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE 2017
12.96 Jaheel HYDE (JAM) Nanijing (Olympic Stadium) 23 Aug 14 13.04 De'Jour RUSSELL (JAM) Nairobi 14 Jul
13.04 De'Jour RUSSELL (JAM) Nairobi 14 Jul 17 13.32 Hao-hua LU (TPE) Nairobi 14 Jul
13.12 Wilhem BELOCIAN (FRA] Lens 21Jul12 13.43 Zayed AL SHAMSI (UAE) Dubai (Police Stadium) 25 May
13.18 Wayne C. DAVIS Il (USA) Ostrava 12 Jul 07 13.47 Enrique LLOPIS (ESP) Nairobi 13 Jul
13.22 Konstadinos DOUVALIDIS (GRE) Sképelos 2 Oct 04 13.51 Jack SUMNERS (GBR) Bedford, GBR 27 May
13.24 Marlon HUMPHREY (USA) Donetsk 12 Jul 13 13.51 Alexandru lonut ICONARU (ROU) Pitesti (Dobrin Stadium) 24 Jun
13.25 Pengfei CHU (CHN) Huaian 17 Jul 10 13.52 Thomas WANAVERBECQ (FRA) Nairobi 14 Jul
13.26 Ladiji DOUCOURE (FRA) rdgoszcz (Zdzislaw Krzyszkowiak) 16 Jul 99 13.53 Pedro Pablo GUTIERREZ (CUB) abana (Estadio Panamericano) 15 Jun
13.26 Yordan L. O'FARRILL (CUB) »ana (Estadio Panamericano) 3 Jul 10 13.56 Denvaughn WHYMNS (BAH) Nairobi 13 Jul
13.27 Nassim Mezian BRAHIMI (QAT) Debrecen 14 Jul 01 13.58 Julian BOGNER (RSA) Pretoria (Tuks) 18 Mar
Timing and Measurement by SEIKO AT-110HY-M-f----.RS7..v1 Issued at 19:37 on Friday, 14 July 2017
Official Partners

& asics SEIKO ATDK
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SUMMARY
110m Hurdles (91.4cm) Boys - Semi-Final

First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the Final

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World U18 Best 12.96 Jaheel HYDE JAM 17 Nanjing (Olympic Stadium) 23 Aug 2014
Championship Record 13.08 De'Jour RUSSELL JAM 17 Nairobi 13 Jul 2017
World U18 Leading 13.08 De'Jour RUSSELL JAM 17 Nairobi 13 Jul 2017

14 July 2017

RANK PLACE HEAT  LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT WIND
1 1 2 5 317 De'Jour RUSSELL JAM 1 Apr 00 13.16 Q -0.5
21 1 5 470 Hao-hua LU TPE 13Sep 00 13.32 o & +0.7
3 2 2 7 252 Thomas WANAVERBECQ FRA 25 Mar 00 13.52 Q E 05
4 2 1 3 224 Enrique LLOPIS ESP 15 0ct 00 13.53 Q +0.7
5 3 2 2 157 Rasheem BROWN CAY 22 Mar 00 13.61 o & -0.5
6 3 1 6 420  Alexandru lonut ICONARU ROU 17 Jul 00 13.62 Q +0.7
7 4 2 4 416 Saoud AL-HUMAIDI QAT 21 Jun 00 13.78(7711 q -0.5
8 5 2 1 272  Stefan VOLZER GER 16 Aug 00 13.78(779) q -0.5
9 6 2 3 417  Alinlonut ANTON ROU 1 Jan 00 13.79 -0.5

10 4 1 1 447  Filip Jakob DEMSAR SLO 3 Apr 00 13.85 +0.7
1" 5 1 8 274 Robert WITKOWSKI GER 25 Jul 00 13.93 +0.7
12 6 1 4 383  José Roberto RADILLA MEX 22 Apr 00 14.03 +0.7
13 7 1 2 318  Brithton SENIOR JAM 7 Oct 00 14.05 +0.7
14 8 1 7 427  Julian BOGNER RSA 25 Feb 00 14.10 +0.7
15 7 2 6 132 Denvaughn WHYMNS BAH 9 Dec 00 14.25 -0.5
16 8 2 8 378 Carlos ESQUER MEX 18 Feb 00 14.26 -0.5
ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST

RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE 2017
12.96 Jaheel HYDE (JAM] Naniing (Olympic Stadium) 23 Aug 14 13.08 De'Jour RUSSELL (JAM] Nairobi 13 Jul
13.08 De'Jour RUSSELL (JAM) Nairobi 13 Jul 17 13.32 Hao-hua LU (TPE) Nairobi 14 Jul
13.12 Wilhem BELOCIAN (FRA] Lens 21Jul12 13.43 Zayed AL SHAMSI (UAE) Dubai (Police Stadium) 25 May
13.18 Wayne C. DAVIS Il (USA) Ostrava 12 Jul 07 13.47 Enrique LLOPIS (ESP) Nairobi 13 Jul
13.22 Konstadinos DOUVALIDIS (GRE) Sképelos 2 Oct 04 13.51 Jack SUMNERS (GBR) Bedford, GBR 27 May
13.24 Marlon HUMPHREY (USA) Donetsk 12 Jul 13 13.51 Alexandru lonut ICONARU (ROU) Pitesti (Dobrin Stadium) 24 Jun
13.25 Pengfei CHU (CHN) Huaian 17 Jul 10 13.52 Thomas WANAVERBECAQ (FRA) Nairobi 14 Jul
13.26 Ladiji DOUCOURE (FRA) rdgoszcz (Zdzislaw Krzyszkowiak) 16 Jul 99 13.53 Pedro Pablo GUTIERREZ (CUB) abana (Estadio Panamericano) 15 Jun
13.26 Yordan L. O'FARRILL (CUB) »ana (Estadio Panamericano) 3 Jul 10 13.56 Denvaughn WHYMNS (BAH]) Nairobi 13 Jul
13.27 Nassim Mezian BRAHIMI (QAT) Debrecen 14 Jul 01 13.58 Julian BOGNER (RSA) Pretoria (Tuks) 18 Mar

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO AT-110HY-M-sf----.RS4..v1 Issued at 16:51 on Friday, 14 July 2017
Official Partners

& asics SEIKO ATDK
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RESULTS
110m Hurdles (91.4cm) Boys - Semi-Final

First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the Final

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World U18 Best 12.96 Jaheel HYDE JAM 17 Nanjing (Olympic Stadium) 23 Aug 2014
Championship Record 13.08 De'Jour RUSSELL JAM 17 Nairobi 13 Jul 2017
World U18 Leading [[IJEEM ~ 13.08 De'Jour RUSSELL JAM 17 Nairobi 13 Jul 2017
mn 14 July 2017  16:40 START TIME TEMPE%}?TZR(E: L EZM“’QTY :fr:_ +v8ﬁ1?>m/s
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn
1 470 Hao-hua LU TPE 13 Sep 00 5 13.32 o [ 0.150
2 224  Enrique LLOPIS ESP 150ct 00 3 13.53 Q 0.161
3 420 Alexandru lonut ICONARU ROU 17 Jul 00 6 13.62 Q 0.183
4 447  Filip Jakob DEMSAR SLO 3 Apr 00 1 13.85 0.174
5 274 Robert WITKOWSKI GER 25Jul 00 8 13.93 0.238
6 383 José Roberto RADILLA MEX 22 Apr 00 4 14.03 0.234
7 318  Brithton SENIOR JAM 70ct 00 2 14.05 0.167
8 427  Julian BOGNER RSA 25 Feb 00 7 14.10 0.177
mn 14 July 2017  16:48 START TIME TEMPE@:RCE L EZMTQW :fh_ .va,Ngm/s
PLACE BB  NAME COUNTRY  DATEOfBIRTH  LANE RESULT REACTION Fn
1 317 De'Jour RUSSELL JAM 1 Apr 00 5 13.16 Q 0.223
2 252 Thomas WANAVERBECQ FRA 25 Mar 00 7 13.52 a [ 0.177
3 157 Rasheem BROWN CAY 22 Mar 00 2 13.61 a [ 0.179
4 416  Saoud AL-HUMAIDI QAT 21 Jun 00 4 13.78 (771) q 0.194
5 272  Stefan VOLZER GER 16 Aug 00 1 13.78 (779 q 0.241
6 417  Alin lonut ANTON ROU 1Jan 00 3 13.79 0.185
7 132 Denvaughn WHYMNS BAH 9 Dec 00 6 14.25 0.183
8 378 Carlos ESQUER MEX 18 Feb 00 8 14.26 0.211
ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE 2017
12.96 Jaheel HYDE (JAM] Nanjing (Olympic Stadium) 23 Aug 14 13.08 De'Jour RUSSELL (JAM] Nairobi 13 Jul
13.08 De'Jour RUSSELL (JAM) Nairobi 13 Jul 17 13.32 Hao-hua LU (TPE) Nairobi 14 Jul
13.12 Wilhem BELOCIAN (FRA) Lens 21Jul12 13.43 Zayed AL SHAMSI (UAE) Dubai [Police Stadium) 25 May
13.18 Wayne C. DAVIS Il [USA] Ostrava 12 Jul 07 13.47 Enrigue LLOPIS (ESP) Nairobi 13 Jul
13.22 Konstadinos DOUVALIDIS (GRE) Sképelos 2 Oct 04 13.51 Jack SUMNERS (GBR) Bedford, GBR 27 May
13.24 Marlon HUMPHREY (USA) Donetsk 12 Jul 13 13.51 Alexandru lonut ICONARU (ROU) Pitesti (Dobrin Stadium) 24 Jun
13.25 Pengfei CHU (CHN]) Huaian 17 Jul 10 13.52 Thomas WANAVERBECAQ (FRA) Nairobi 14 Jul
13.26 Ladii DOUCOURE (FRA) rdgoszcz (Zdzislaw Krzyszkowiak) 16 Jul 99 13.53 Pedro Pablo GUTIERREZ (CUB) abana (Estadio Panamericano] 15 Jun
13.26 Yordan L. O'FARRILL (CUB) »ana (Estadio Panamericano) 3 Jul 10 13.56 Denvaughn WHYMNS (BAH) Nairobi 13 Jul
13.27 Nassim Mezian BRAHIMI (QAT) Debrecen 14 Jul 01 13.58 Julian BOGNER (RSA) Pretoria (Tuks) 18 Mar
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RESULTS

X

Triple Jump Boys - Final

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World U18 Best 17.30 Jordan A. DIiAZ CUB 16 Nairobi 14 Jul 2017
Championship Record 17.30 Jordan A. DIAZ CUB 16 Nairobi 14 Jul 2017
World U18 Leading 17.30 Jordan A. DIAZ CUB 16 Nairobi 14 Jul 2017
14 July 2017  17:08 START TIME 22°C | 61%
TEMPERATURE 4 HUMIDITY
18:28 END TIME 22°C 57 %
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH ORDER  RESULT 1 ‘ 2 ‘ 3 PRDER‘ 4 ‘ 5 ‘ b
1 195 JordanA. DIAZ CUB 23Feb01 4 17.30 15.99 1625 17.00 8 17.30 - X
+0.6 +1.5 +0.1 -0.8 +0.6 0.0
2 213 Frixon David CHILA ECU  18Aug 00 1 15.92 l:l 15.50 15.48 15.81 6 15.83 15.92 15.62
+0.4 +0.4 -0.2 +0.6 +1.1 +0.4 +0.9
3 188 Arnovisde Jesis DALMERO  COL 23Sep00 9 1589 [ 1475 1552 1589 7 1532 1535 X
+0.7 -1.6 +0.2 +0.7 -0.4 +1.5 0.0
4 196 Yusniel JORRIN CuB 2Feb01 12 15.88 X 15.57 X 5 15.88 15.75 15.87
-0.3 0.0 -0.7 0.0 -0.3 0.0 +0.1
5 314 Owayne OWENS JAM 8 Mar 00 7 15.55 l:l 14.52 15.37 X 3 14.82 1555 14.97
+2.0 +0.9 +0.8 0.0 -0.3 +2.0 -1.5
6 232 Adir GUR ETH 23 Mar00 6 15.42 15.22 14.70 15.42 4 14.89 15.06 X
+0.7 +1.0 +0.7 +0.7 +0.6 +0.5 0.0
7 504 Artem KONOVALENKO UKR 11May00 11 15.34 l:l 14.97 X 15.29 2 14.63 1534 X
+1.6 +1.3 0.0 -0.2 -1.0 +1.6
8 114 Taeco O'GARRO ANT 3Sep 01 5 15.06 1418w 14.33 15.06 1 1478 13.94 1471
+0.7 +2.5 -1.4 +0.7 0.0 +0.1 +0.5
9 326 Vincent Kipkoech KILEL KEN 6Jun00 10 14.89 14,53 14.82 14.89
+0.8 +0.4 +1.4 +0.8
10 175 Hanchen WAN CHN 16 Jun01 3 14.81 X 14.81 14.62
-0.8 0.0 -0.8 -0.7
11 372 Muhammad Nazri MUSTAFA MAS  10Jun00 8 14.64 13.76 14.64 14.25
+1.7 +1.3 +1.7 +0.5
12 246 Anaél-Thomas GOGOIS FRA 24 Jun00 2 14.46 14.46 X r
+1.0 +1.0 +1.0
ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE 2017
17.30 Jordan A. DiAZ (CuB) Nairobi 14 Jul 17 17.30 Jordan A. DIAZ (cuB) Nairobi 14 Jul
17.24 Lazaro MARTINEZ (CUB) Habana (Estadio Panamericano) 1 Feb 14 16.02 Yusniel JORRIN (CUB) La Habana (Estadio Panamericano) 16 Jun
16.89 Junjie GU (CHN] Guangzhou 25 Aug 00 16.00 Mailon MESA (CUB) La Habana (Estadio Panamericano) 16 Jun
16.68 Yoelbi QUESADA (CUB) LaHabana 7 Jul 90 15.92 Frixon David CHILA (ECU) Nairobi 14 Jul
16.63 Héctor Dairo FUENTES (CUB) <ech (Sidi Youssef Ben Ali) 16 Jul 05 15.89 Arnovis de Jesis DALMERO (COL]) Nairobi 14 Jul
16.56 Ernesto REVE (CUB) La Habana (Estadio Panamericano) 30 May 09 15.79 Adir GUR (ETH) Addis Ababa 16 May
16.55 Latario COLLIE-MINNS (BAH) Nassau 26 Mar 11 15.55 Owayne OWENS (JAM) Nairobi 14 Jul
16.50 René MOLA (CUB) La Habana 12 Mar 04 15.39 Adrian Henrique VIEIRA (BRA) Campinas 22 Apr
16.48 Yaoging FANG (CHN) Donetsk 13 Jul 13 15.38 Musyoka MWEMA (KEN] Nairobi (Nyayo Stadium) 14 Jun
16.45 Ilya EFREMOV (RUS) Marrakech (Sidi Youssef Ben Ali) 16 Jul 05 15.34 Artem KONOVALENKO (UKR) Nairobi 14 Jul

16.45 Cristian NAPOLES (CUB) 4abana (Estadio Panamericano) 15 May 15
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SUMMARY

K

Discus Throw (1.500kg) Boys - Qualification

With qualifying standard of 59.00 (Q) or at least the 12 best performers (q) advance to the Final

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World U18 Best 77.50 Mykyta NESTERENKO UKR 17 Kyiv (Koncha Zaspa) 19 May 2008
Championship Record 70.67 Mykyta NESTERENKO UKR 16 Ostrava 13 Jul 2007
World U18 Leading 63.93 Connor BELL NZL 16 Sydney (SOPAC) 26 Mar 2017
14 July 2017
RANK PLACE GROUP BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT
1 1 B 506  Oleksiy KYRYLIN UKR 13 Apr 01 60.30 Q
2 1 A 160 Claudio ROMERO CHI 10 Jul 00 59.08 Q
3 2 A 284  Abhay GUPTA IND 10 Mar 00 57.45 q
4 3 A 135  Nermin STITKOVAC BIH 14 5ep 00 57.36 q
5 4 A 203  Jakub FOREJT CZE 13 Jul 00 57.32 q
6 2 B 155  Aleks HRISTOV BUL 23 Mar 00 57.08 q
7 5 A 428  Morne BRANDON RSA 25 Nov 00 56.53 q
8 3 B 152  Vitor Gabriel MOTIM BRA 22 Mar 01 56.24 q
9 4 B 194  Anyel E. ALVAREZ CuUB 25Feb00 55,78 q
10 5 B 429  Jonathan DE LACEY LACEY RSA 5 Jan 00 55.00 q
1 6 A 409  Kornel WARSZAWSKI POL 11 Jan 00 54.93 q
12 6 B 476  Burak DERTLI TUR 25 Mar 00 54.59 q
13 7 B 204  Michal FOREJT CZE 13 Jul 00 54.29
14 8 B 390 Ryan WILLIAMS NAM 26 Mar 00 53.83
15 7 A 426  Constantin ZANFIR ROU 15 Feb 00 52.62
16 9 B 166  Lishan JIAO CHN 7 Feb 00 50.43
17 8 A 178  Ziheng WANG CHN 26 Feb 00 49.97
18 9 A 310 Daniel COPE JAM 5 Mar 00 49.61
19 10 A 339  Joseph Nyakundi NYAANGA KEN 10 Mar 00 30.45
A 415  Ahmed AL-HAJ QAT 20 Aug 01 NM
B 404 Jakub LEWOSZEWSKI POL 7 Feb 00 NM
ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE 2017
77.50 Mykyta NESTERENKO (UKR]) Kyiv (Koncha Zaspa) 19 May 08 63.93 Connor BELL (NZL) Sydney (SOPAC) 26 Mar
69.50 Margus HUNT (EST) Valmiera 30 Jul 04 63.65 Claudio ROMERO (CHI) Santiago de Chile (Mario Recordén) 18 Jun
68.48 Attila HORVATH (HUN) Szombathely 11 Oct 84 63.48 James TOMLINSON (GBR) Loughborough 21 May
68.44 Werner REITERER (AUS) Melbourne 2 Nov 85 62.75 Anyel E. ALVAREZ (CUB) Las Tunas 17 Feb
68.20 Marin PREMERU (CRO) Beograd 26 Jul 07 62.02 Oleksiy KYRYLIN (UKR) Kropyvnytskyi 18 Jun
67.74 Matthew DENNY (AUS) Gold Coast 18 Dec 13 61.25 Daniel COPE (JAM) Willemstad (Hato Stadium) 17 Apr
67.44 Gerhard DE BEER (RSA) Douglas, IOM 10 Sep 11 60.71 Nermin STITKOVAC (BIH) Split 25 Jun
67.28 Martin MARKOVIC (CRO) Varazdin 6 0Oct 13 60.43 Djimon GUMBS (IVB) Willemstad (Hato Stadium) 17 Apr
67.05 Fedrick DACRES (JAM) Lille  6Jul 11 60.36 Burak DERTLI (TUR) Bursa 14 May
66.84 Alfonz SASKOI (HUN) Budapest 12 Oct 75 60.22 Jakub LEWOSZEWSKI (POL) Gdansk 6 May
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12-16 July 2017

RESULTS

K

Discus Throw (1.500kg) Boys - Qualification

With qualifying standard of 59.00 (Q) or at least the 12 best performers (q) advance to the Final

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World U18 Best 77.50 Mykyta NESTERENKO UKR 17 Kyiv (Koncha Zaspal 19 May 2008
Championship Record 70.67 Mykyta NESTERENKO UKR 16 Ostrava 13 Jul 2007
World U18 Leading 63.93 Connor BELL NZL 16 Sydney (SOPAC) 26 Mar 2017
14 July 2017  10:13 START TIME 16°C , 82%
GfOUPA TEMPERATURE g HUMIDITY
10:52 END TIME 16°C 82 %
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH ORDER  RESULT 1 ‘ 2 ‘ 3
1 160 Claudio ROMERO CHI 10 Jul 00 4 5908 Q 59.08
2 284 Abhay GUPTA IND  10Mar00 9 57.45q 95.68 57.45 X
3 135 Nermin STITKOVAC BIH 14 Sep 00 2 57.36¢q 55.29 56.29 57.36
4 203 Jakub FOREJT CZE 13Jul00 10 57.32 q X X 57.32
5 428 Morne BRANDON RSA 25 Nov 00 1 56.53q 56.53 56.19 53.31
6 409 Kornel WARSZAWSKI POL  11Jan00 8 54.93 ¢q 54.93 X X
7 426 Constantin ZANFIR ROU 15Feb 00 5 52.62 52.21 52.62 X
8 178 Ziheng WANG CHN 26 Feb 00 7  49.97 49.87 X 49.97
9 310 Daniel COPE JAM 5 Mar 00 3 49.61 X X 49.61
10 339 Joseph Nyakundi NYAANGA KEN 10 Mar 00 6 30.45 X X 30.45
415 Ahmed AL-HAJ QAT 20Aug01 11 NM X X X
14 July 2017  11:22 START TIME 17°C |, 77%
GI'OUPB TEMPERATURE g HUMIDITY
11:53 END TIME 17°C 77 %
PLACE BIB  NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH ORDER  RESULT 1 ‘ 2 ‘ 3
1 506 Oleksiy KYRYLIN UKR 13 Apr01 1 60.30 Q X 60.30
2 155 Aleks HRISTOV BUL 23 Mar00 5 57.08 q X 55.13 57.08
3 152 Vitor Gabriel MOTIM BRA  22Mar01 4 56.24 q 53.49 X 56.24
4 194 Anyel E. ALVAREZ CUB 25Feb00 3 5578 q 55.14 51.81 55.78
5 429 Jonathan DE LACEY LACEY RSA 5Jan00 10 55.00 q X 51.29 55.00
6 476 Burak DERTLI TUR  25Mar00 6 54.59 q X 54.59 X
7 204 Michal FOREJT CZE 13 Jul 00 9 54.29 X X 54.29
8 390 Ryan WILLIAMS NAM 26 Mar 00 2 53.83 X 53.83 X
9 166 Lishan JIAO CHN 7 Feb 00 7 50.43 44.80 50.43 45.18
404 Jakub LEWOSZEWSKI POL 7 Feb 00 8 NM X X X
ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE 2017
77.50 Mykyta NESTERENKO (UKR) Kyiv (Koncha Zaspa) 19 May 08 63.93 Connor BELL (NZL) Sydney (SOPAC) 26 Mar
69.50 Margus HUNT (EST) Valmiera 30 Jul 04 63.65 Claudio ROMERO (CHI) Santiago de Chile (Mario Recordén) 18 Jun
68.48 Attila HORVATH (HUN) Szombathely 11 Oct 84 63.48 James TOMLINSON (GBR) Loughborough 21 May
68.44 Werner REITERER (AUS) Melbourne 2 Nov 85 62.75 Anyel E. ALVAREZ (CUB) Las Tunas 17 Feb
68.20 Marin PREMERU (CRO) Beograd 26 Jul 07 62.02 Oleksiy KYRYLIN (UKR) Kropyvnytskyi 18 Jun
67.74 Matthew DENNY (AUS) Gold Coast 18 Dec 13 61.25 Daniel COPE (JAM) Willemstad (Hato Stadium] 17 Apr
67.44 Gerhard DE BEER (RSA) Douglas, IOM 10 Sep 11 60.71 Nermin STITKOVAC (BIH) Split 25 Jun
67.28 Martin MARKOVIC (CRO]) Varazdin 6 0ct 13 60.43 Djimon GUMBS (IVB) Willemstad (Hato Stadium] 17 Apr
67.05 Fedrick DACRES (JAM) Lille  6Jul 11 60.36 Burak DERTLI (TUR) Bursa 14 May
66.84 Alfonz SASKOI (HUN) Budapest 12 Oct 75 60.22 Jakub LEWOSZEWSKI (POL) Gdansk 6 May
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RESULTS
Hammer Throw [5kg) Boys - Final

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World U18 Best 87.16 Bence HALASZ HUN 17 Baku (Bakhramov] 31 May 2014
Championship Record 84.91 Hlib PISKUNOV UKR 17 Cali (Pascual Guerrero) 17 Jul 2015
World U18 Leading 84.25 Mykhaylo KOKHAN UKR 16 Dnipro 10 Jun 2017
14 July 2017  16:35 STARTTIME 23°C , 57%
TEMPERATURE 4 HUMIDITY
18:15 END TIME 22°C 57 %
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH ORDER  RESULT 1 ‘ 2 ‘ 3 PRDER‘ 4 ‘ 5 ‘ b
1 503 Mykhaylo KOKHAN UKR  22Jan01 8 82.31 76.58 82.31 80.98 8 X X X
2 293 Damneet SINGH IND 30ct 00 4 74.20 I:l 74.20 73.95 68.78 7 72.84 X 72.83
3 273 Raphael WINKELVOSS GER  230ct01 13 71.78 X 64.32 69.24 5 69.14 71.78 67.89
4 480 Batuhan HIZAL TUR 4Jan00 18 70.39 69.33 67.84 X 6 67.54 69.43 70.39
5 419 Vladut Gabriel CAUS ROU 1Feb00 16 68.89 64.90 67.01 68.89 4 X 65.22 65.48
6 459 Daniel DANAC SVK 2Jun00 11  68.09 I:l 63.66 66.74 67.21 1 X 64.23 68.09
7 167 Yuxuan LIU CHN 28Aug00 17 68.03 66.46 68.03 66.87 3 X X X
8 141 Uladzislau TRAMBOVICH BLR 25 May 00 7 67.93 61.79 64.42 67.93 2 65.71 X 59.96
9 177 Qi WANG CHN 10Feb01 15 46.20 X 66.20 X
10 292 Nitesh POONIA IND 31Dec00 14 65.79 61.68 65.79 65.78
11 116 Juan Pablo BACOTTI ARG 14 Dec00 6 65.33 64.76 65.33 64.78
12 215 AliHesham Mohamed AHMED EGY 2 Aug 00 2  65.22 X 65.22 X
13 509 Bohdan POTRUS UKR 13 Mar01 9 64.07 X 64.07 X
14 375 Dorin JUNCU MDA 23Feb00 10 643.68 63.68 61.22 X
15 140 Dzianis SHABASAU BLR 27 Mar 00 1  63.50 51.70 63.50 58.19
16 329 Victor KIPLIMO KEN 20 Feb 01 5 43.61 I:l 43.61 X 41.85
216 Mohamed Tarek Ismail MAHMO EGY 5 Apr 01 3 NM X X X
271 Oliver TOMANN GER 5May00 12 NM X X X
ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE 2017
87.16 Bence HALASZ (HUN) Baku (Bakhramov) 31 May 14 84.25 Mykhaylo KOKHAN (UKR) Dnipro 10 Jun
85.38 Joaquin GOMEZ (ARG) Buenos Aires (CENARD) 30 Nov 13 83.17 Ragnar CARLSSON (SWE) Goteborg (Ullevi Stadium) 1 Jul
85.26 Ashraf Amgad ELSEIFY (QAT) Rhede 20 Jul 11 80.15 Hristos FRANTZESKAKIS (GRE) Tripoli, GRE 7 May
84.91 Hlib PISKUNQV (UKR) Cali (Pascual Guerrero) 17 Jul 15 79.00 Donat VARGA (HUN) Miskolc 16 Jun
84.41 Bence PASZTOR (HUN) Trabzon 28 Jul 11 75.31 Qi WANG (CHN) Nanchang 20 Apr
84.25 Mykhaylo KOKHAN (UKR) Dnipro 10 Jun 17 75.00 Bohdan POTRUS (UKR]) Dnipro 10 Jun
83.28 Jozsef HORVATH (HUN) Szombathely 10 May 01 74.96 Giorgio OLIVIERI (ITA) Rieti (Guidobaldi) 17 Jun
83.27 Krist6f NEMETH (HUN) Veszprém 24 Apr 04 74.90 Khalil BEDOUI (QAT) Split 25 Jun
83.17 Ragnar CARLSSON (SWE]) Goteborg (Ullevi Stadium) 1 Jul 17 74.20 Damneet SINGH (IND) Nairobi 14 Jul
82.88 Maciej PALYSZKO (POL) Warszawa 30 Sep 95 73.53 Bayley CAMPBELL (GBR) Loughborough 9 Apr
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SUMMARY
Jiu 200 Metres Girls - Round 1

First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the Semi-Finals

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE

World U18 Best 22.43 Candace HILL USA 16 Cali (Pascual Guerrero) 19 Jul 2015
Championship Record 22.43 Candace HILL USA 16 Cali (Pascual Guerrero) 19 Jul 2015
World U18 Leading 22.97 Kevona DAVIS JAM 16 Kingston (NS), JAM 24 Jun 2017

14 July 2017

RANK PLACE HEAT  LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT WIND
1 1 2 6 1040 Lorraine MARTINS BRA 4 Apr 00 23.90 Q 0.0
2 1 3 8 1163 Talea PREPENS GER 28 Dec 01 23.93 Q -1.6
3 1 4 5 1112 Jael BESTUE ESP 24 Sep 00 24.05 Q +0.3
4 2 3 5 1333  Mizgin AY TUR 22Jun00  24.22 Q -1.6
5 2 2 3 1275 Magdalena STEFANOWICZ PoL 21 Sep 00 24.33 Q 0.0
6 2 4 6 1188 Hima DAS IND 9Jan00 2452 o & +0.3
7 3 2 5 1066 Yanan TAO CHN 9 May 00 24.58 Q 0.0
8 1 1 5 1009 Gayane CHILOYAN ARM 27 Sep 00 24.64 o = +0.1
9 2 1 3 1035 Leticia Maria LIMA BRA 30 Apr 01 24.741.735) Q +0.1

10 4 2 8 1364 Oriangy JIMENEZ VEN 15 Sep 01 24.74 7400 q P | 0.0
" 3 4 2 1308 Tami SCANCAR SLO 9 Mar 00 24.79 Q +0.3
12 3 3 3 1033 Oarabile TSHOSA BOT 25 Jun 01 24.82 Q -1.6
13 4 4 4 1257 Sade Amore DE SOUSA NAM 28 Mar 01 24.83(822) q PB| +0.3
14 3 1 6 1195 Gal KADMON ISR 18 Apr 00 248318230 Q +0.1
15 4 1 8 1356 Tetyana KAYSEN UKR 25 Dec 00 24.85 q +0.1
16 4 3 2 1191  Rajashree PRASAD IND 3 Feb 00 24.87 q PB| -1.6
17 5 3 4 1071 Cuiwei ZHU CHN 30Jun00  24.89 -1.6
18 5 2 2 1006 Guillermina COSSIO ARG 16 Nov 00 24.94 0.0
19 6 2 7 1282 Vanessa Evelyna BALACI ROU 8 Jul 01 25.08 0.0
20 5 4 3 1184  Pui Kei CHAN HKG 24 Mar 00 25.22 +0.3
21 5 1 7 1119  Piibe Kirke ALJAS EST 16 Mar 00 25.25 +0.1
22 6 1 2 1222 Mary MORAA KEN 15Jun00  25.48 +0.1
23 6 4 7 1295  Angel KIVIDO RSA 4 Feb 00 25.93 +0.3
24 7 2 4 1326  Winfrida Mweya MAKENJI TAN 17 Sep 01 26.07 0.0
25 6 3 6 1307 Tessy Macdalena BRISTOL SEY 21 Jul01 26.99 (.989) = -1.6
25 7 4 8 1237 Nancy SAAH LBR 15 Feb 00 26.99 (.989) P | +0.3
3 7 1104  Nicole CAICEDO ECU 2Sep 00 DQ 163.3(a) -1.6
1 4 1200 Kevona DAVIS JAM 20 Dec 01 DNS +0.1
NOTE IAAF Rule 163.3(a) - Lane infringement ‘
ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE 2017
22.43 Candace HILL (USA) Cali (Pascual Guerrero) 19 Jul 15 22.97 Kevona DAVIS (JAM) Kingston (NS), JAM 24 Jun
22.47 Kaylin WHITNEY (USA) Eugene (Hayward Field), OR 28 Jun 15 23.21 Tamari DAVIS (USA] Eugene (Hayward Field), OR 26 May
22.58 Marion JONES (USA) New Orleans, LA 28 Jun 92 23.26 Riley DAY (AUS) Sydney (SOPAC] 29 Mar
22.74 Raelene BOYLE (AUS) iudad de México (Estadio Olimpico) 18 Oct 68 23.28 Sha'Carri RICHARDSON (USA) icramento (Hornet Stadium), CA 24 Jun
22.77 Chandra CHEESEBOROUGH (USA]  Ciudad de México 16 Oct 75 23.32 Kishawna WALLACE (JAM]) Kirkvine 14 Jan
22.79 Jodie WILLIAMS (GBR] Loughborough 23 May 10 23.34 Sashieka STEELE (JAM] Kirkvine 14 Jan
22.80 Lauren Rain WILLIAMS (USA] Norwalk, CA 27 May 16 23.34 Kynnedy FLANNEL (USA) Austin (Myers Stadium), TX 13 May
22.82 Grit BREUER (GDR]) Macerata 6 Sep 89 23.34 Kayla DAVIS (USA) Greensboro, NC 25 Jun
22.83 Allyson FELIX (USA) Norwalk, CA 1 Jun 02 23.37 Rosaline EFFIONG (USA] Arlington, TX 28 Apr
22.88 Gabrielle MAYO (USA) Indianapolis, IN 23 Jun 06 23.39 Joanne REID (JAM) Kingston (NS), JAM 1 Apr
Timing and Measurement by SEIKO AT-200-W-h----.RS4..v1 Issued at 11:08 on Friday, 14 July 2017
Official Partners

& asics SEIKO ATDK




I PR Worlo Ui
/ / N alf Ob cna%;a,.sm .
orld U18 Championships 12-16 July 2017

RESULTS
Jiu 200 Metres Girls - Round 1

First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the Semi-Finals

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World U18 Best 22.43 Candace HILL USA 16 Cali [Pascual Guerrero) 19 Jul 2015
Championship Record 22.43 Candace HILL USA 16 Cali (Pascual Guerrero) 19 Jul 2015
World U18 Leading [lTIVEEN 22.97 Kevona DAVIS JAM 16 Kingston (NS), JAM 24 Jun 2017
mn 14 July 2017  10:39 START TIME TEMPE;/&ZR(E: L EUZM“’QTY :fr:_ +v8ﬁ1!>m/s
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn
11009 Gayane CHILOYAN ARM 27 Sep 00 5 24.64 o [ 0.168
21035 Leticia Maria LIMA BRA 30 Apr 01 3 24.74 (.735) Q@ 0.206
31195 Gal KADMON ISR 18 Apr 00 6 24.83 (823) Q 0.159
41356 Tetyana KAYSEN UKR 25 Dec 00 8 24.85 q 0.224
51119  Piibe Kirke ALJAS EST 16 Mar 00 7 25.25 0.213
61222 Mary MORAA KEN 15 Jun 00 2 25.48 0.310
1200 Kevona DAVIS JAM 20 Dec 01 4 DNS
mn 14 July 2017  10:46 START TIME TEMPE: A(’T:RCE L EUZM%‘TTY :fh_ vﬂ,Ngm/s
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY  DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn
11040 Lorraine MARTINS BRA 4 Apr 00 6 23.90 Q 0.160
21275 Magdalena STEFANOWICZ POL 21 Sep 00 3 24.33 Q 0.162
31066 Yanan TAO CHN 9 May 00 5 24.58 Q 0.199
41364  Oriangy JIMENEZ VEN 15 Sep 01 8 24.74 17600 q [ 0.230
51006 Guillermina COSSIO ARG 16 Nov 00 2 24.94 0.165
61282  Vanessa Evelyna BALACI ROU 8Jul 01 7 25.08 0.155
7 1326  Winfrida Mweya MAKENJI TAN 17 Sep 01 4 26.07 0.177
mn 14 July 2017  10:54 START TIME TEMPE: A(’T:RCE L EUZM%‘TTY :fh_ _V\;|”:‘gm/s
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY  DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn
11163 Talea PREPENS GER 28 Dec 01 8 23.93 Q 0.179
21333 Mizgin AY TUR 22 Jun 00 5 24.22 Q 0.164
31033 Oarabile TSHOSA BOT 25 Jun 01 3 24.82 Q 0.177
41191 Rajashree PRASAD IND 3 Feb 00 2 24.87 q [ 0.182
51071  Cuiwei ZHU CHN 30 Jun 00 4 24.89
61307 Tessy Macdalena BRISTOL SEY 21 Jul 01 6 26.99 (.989) [P5] 0.203
1104  Nicole CAICEDO ECU 2Sep 00 7 DQ 163.3(a) 0.210
| NOTE IAAF Rule 163.3(a) - Lane infringement \
mn 14 July 2017  11:01 STARTTIME TEMPEF!ZT:RCE L ZZMTQTY :fh_ +vﬂ,N%m/s
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY  DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn
11112 Jael BESTUE ESP 24 Sep 00 5 24.05 Q 0.179
21188 Hima DAS IND 9Jan00 6 24.52 a [ 0.197
31308 Tami SCANCAR SLO 9 Mar 00 2 24.79 Q 0.162
41257 Sade Amore DE SOUSA NAM 28 Mar 01 4 24.83 (8220 q [ 0.170
51184  Pui Kei CHAN HKG 24 Mar 00 3 25.22 0.177
61295  Angel KIVIDO RSA 4 Feb 00 7 25.93 0.224
7 1237  Nancy SAAH LBR 15 Feb 00 8 26.99 (.989) ]
Timing and Measurement by SEIKO AT-200-W-h----.RS6..v1 Issued at 11:08 on Friday, 14 July 2017 @‘
Official Partners
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12-16 July 2017

RESULTS
200 Metres Girls - Round 1

ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE 2017
22.43 Candace HILL (USA) Cali (Pascual Guerrero) 19 Jul 15 22.97 Kevona DAVIS (JAM) Kingston (NS), JAM 24 Jun
22.47 Kaylin WHITNEY (USA) Eugene (Hayward Field), OR 28 Jun 15 23.21 Tamari DAVIS (USA) Eugene (Hayward Field), OR 26 May
22.58 Marion JONES (USA) New Orleans, LA 28 Jun 92 23.26 Riley DAY (AUS) Sydney (SOPAC) 29 Mar
22.74 Raelene BOYLE (AUS) iudad de México (Estadio Olimpico) 18 Oct 68 23.28 Sha'Carri RICHARDSON (USA) icramento (Hornet Stadium), CA 24 Jun
22.77 Chandra CHEESEBOROUGH (USA)  Ciudad de México 16 Oct 75 23.32 Kishawna WALLACE (JAM) Kirkvine 14 Jan
22.79 Jodie WILLIAMS (GBR]) Loughborough 23 May 10 23.34 Sashieka STEELE (JAM) Kirkvine 14 Jan
22.80 Lauren Rain WILLIAMS (USA] Norwalk, CA 27 May 16 23.34 Kynnedy FLANNEL (USA) Austin (Myers Stadium), TX 13 May
22.82 Grit BREUER (GDR) Macerata 6 Sep 89 23.34 Kayla DAVIS (USA) Greensboro, NC 25 Jun
22.83 Allyson FELIX (USA) Norwalk, CA 1 Jun 02 23.37 Rosaline EFFIONG (USA) Arlington, TX 28 Apr
22.88 Gabrielle MAYO (USA) Indianapolis, IN 23 Jun 06 23.39 Joanne REID (JAM] Kingston (NS}, JAM 1 Apr

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO
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RESULTS
400 Metres Girls - Final

NAIROBI 2017

1,

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World U18 Best JWISKE]:] 50.01 Jing LI CHN 17 Shanghai 18 Oct 1997
Championship Record 51.19 Nawal EL JACK SuD 17 Marrakech (Sidi Youssef Ben Ali) 15 Jul 2005
World U18 Leading f[KE]S 52.05 Arria MINOR USA 16 Sacramento (Hornet Stadium), CA 24 Jun 2017
14 July 2017  19:00 START TIME 21°C | 64%
TEMPERATURE & HUMIDITY
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn
11092 Barbora MALIKOVA CZE 30DecOl 4 52.74 P8 0.230
21222  Mary MORAA KEN  15Jun00 6 53.31 P 0.215
31038 Giovana Rosalia DOS SANTOS BRA  8Aug00 7 53.57 [Pa] 0.220
41013  Doneisha ANDERSON BAH  21Sep00 5 53.59 P8 0.280
51202 Shaquena FOOTE JAM 23 Jul 01 2 54.05 0.217
61099  Milagros DURAN DOM  10Sep00 1 54.08 B 0.173
7 1370 Niddy MINGILISHI ZAM 24 Aug 01 3 55.33 0.193
8 1320 Katarina SEKULIC SRB 3Jun 00 8 56.22 0.235
ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE 2017
50.01 Jing LI (CHN) Shanghai 18 Oct 97 52.05 Arria MINOR (USA) Sacramento (Hornet Stadium), CA 24 Jun
50.48 Grit BREUER (GDR] ~ Neubrandenburg (Jahn Sportpark) 22 Jul 89 52.74 Barbora MALIKOVA (CZE) Nairobi 14 Jul
50.69 Sanya RICHARDS-ROSS (USA) Palo Alto, CA 22 Jun 02 52.94 Kennedy SIMON (USA) Mount Berry, GA 13 May
50.74 Monique HENDERSON (USA) Norwalk, CA 3 Jun 00 52.96 Ella CONNOLLY (AUS) Sydney (SOPAC) 27 Mar
50.84 Christina BREHMER-LATHAN (GDR]) Halle 21 Jun75 53.01 Sanique WALKER (JAM) Kingston (NS), JAM 5 Mar
51.04 Kadecia BAIRD (GUY) Barcelona (Estadio Olimpico) 13 Jul 12 53.02 Bendere OBOYA (AUS) Sydney (SOPAC) 27 Mar
51.09 Sherrie HOWARD (USA) Colorado Springs, CO 28 Jul 79 53.02 Bailey LEAR (USA) Lucas, TX 20 May
51.16 Linsey MACDONALD (GBR) London (Crystal Palace) 15 Jun 80 53.24 Elise LASSER (BEL) Bruxelles (Boudewijnstadion) 2 Jul
51.19 Nawal EL JACK (SUD) Marrakech (Sidi Youssef Ben Ali) 15 Jul 05 53.31 Mary MORAA (KEN) Nairobi 14 Jul
51.30 Danijela GRGIC (CRO)  Marrakech (Sidi Youssef Ben Ali) 15 Jul 05 53.36 Sterling LESTER (USA) Powder Springs, GA 29 Apr

AT-400-W-f--1--.RS1..v1
Official Partners

SEIKO

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO Issued at 19:05 on Friday, 14 July 2017
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World U18 Championships

Nairobi
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RESULT PROGRESSION

1,

400 Metres Girls - Final

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World U18 Best 50.01 Jing LI CHN 17 Shanghai 18 0ct 1997
Championship Record 51.19 Nawal EL JACK SuUD 17 Marrakech (Sidi Youssef Ben Ali) 15 Jul 2005
World U18 Leading 52.05 Arria MINOR USA 16 Sacramento (Hornet Stadium), CA 24 Jun 2017
14 July 2017
RANK BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH PHASE HEAT LANE PLACE RESULT
1 1092 Barbora MALIKOVA CZE 30 DecO01 Final 1 4 1 52.74 L
Semi-Final 2 5 53.770 L
Round1 4 3 10 55.56 Q
2 1222 Mary MORAA KEN  15Jun 00 Final 1 6 2 53.31 J
Semi-Final 2 3 2  5388Q L.
Round1 2 3 1 54.070 L
3 1038 Giovana Rosalia DOS SANTOS BRA 8 Aug 00 Final 1 7 3 53.57 J
Semi-Final 2 4 4 54.55Q
Round1 2 2 2  5429a L
4 1013 Doneisha ANDERSON BAH 21 Sep 00 Final 1 5 4 53.59 J
Semi-Final 1 5 3 54.37Q
Round 1 1 2 3 54.36 Q
5 1202 Shaquena FOOTE JAM 23 Jul 01 Final 1 2 5 54.05
Semi-Final 8 55.214q
Round1 3 8 55.18Q
6 1099 Milagros DURAN DOM 10 Sep 00 Final 1 1 6 54.08 J
Semi-Final 1 7 54.84q L
Round 1 3 6 55050 .
7 1370 Niddy MINGILISHI ZAM 24 Aug 01 Final 1 7 55.33
Semi-Final 1 5 54.58 Q
Round 1 1 6 4 54.510
8 1320 Katarina SEKULIC SRB 3Jun 00 Final 1 8 56.22
Semi-Final 1 8 6 54.68 Q
Round1 2 5 5 54860 L
ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE 2017
50.01 Jing LI (CHN) Shanghai 18 Oct 97 52.05 Arria MINOR (USA) Sacramento (Hornet Stadium), CA 24 Jun
50.48 Grit BREUER (GDR) ~ Neubrandenburg (Jahn Sportpark) 22 Jul 89 52.74 Barbora MALIKOVA (CZE) Nairobi 14 Jul
50.69 Sanya RICHARDS-ROSS (USA) Palo Alto, CA 22 Jun 02 52.94 Kennedy SIMON (USA) Mount Berry, GA 13 May
50.74 Monique HENDERSON (USA) Norwalk, CA 3 Jun 00 52.96 Ella CONNOLLY (AUS) Sydney (SOPAC) 27 Mar
50.84 Christina BREHMER-LATHAN (GDR) Halle 21Jun 75 53.01 Sanique WALKER (JAM) Kingston (NS), JAM 5 Mar
51.04 Kadecia BAIRD (GUY) Barcelona (Estadio Olimpico) 13 Jul 12 53.02 Bendere OBOYA (AUS) Sydney (SOPAC) 27 Mar
51.09 Sherrie HOWARD (USA) Colorado Springs, CO 28 Jul 79 53.02 Bailey LEAR (USA) Lucas, TX 20 May
51.16 Linsey MACDONALD (GBR) London (Crystal Palace) 15 Jun 80 53.24 Elise LASSER (BEL) Bruxelles (Boudewijnstadion) 2 Jul
51.19 Nawal EL JACK (SUD)  Marrakech (Sidi Youssef Ben Ali) 15 Jul 05 53.31 Mary MORAA (KEN] Nairobi 14 Jul
51.30 Danijela GRGIC (CRO)  Marrakech (Sidi Youssef Ben Ali) 15 Jul 05 53.36 Sterling LESTER (USA) Powder Springs, GA 29 Apr
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SUMMARY
Jiu 800 Metres Girls - Semi-Final

First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the Final

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World U18 Best 1:57.18 Yuan WANG CHN 17 Beijing INOCAS) 8 Sep 1993
Championship Record [d3] 2:01.13 Anita HINRIKSDOTTIR ISL 17 Donetsk 14 Jul 2013
World U18 Leading 2:01.46 Keely SMALL AUS 16 Canberra (AISAT) 11 Mar 2017

14 July 2017

RANK PLACE HEAT LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT
1 1 1 4 1220 Lydia Jeruto LAGAT KEN 23Nov00 2:10.47 Q
2 2 1 3 1269 Milena KORBUT POL 8Aug 00 2:11.31 Q
3 3 1 5 1244 Lena KIEFFER LUX 26 Jul01  2:11.95 Q
4 4 1 7 1372  Vimbayi MAISVOREVA ZIM 25Jan00 2:12.08 q
5 5 1 2 1194 Sivan AUERBACH ISR 2Apr00 2:12.20 q
6 6 1 8 1344  Tugba TOPTAS TUR 11Jul00  2.12.39
7 7 1 1 1001 Relaksa DAUTI ALB 20ct01  2:12.41 PB
8 8 1 6 1285 Andreea-Raissa HOJDA ROU 14Jul01  2:13.88
9 1 2 5 1229  Jackline WAMBUI KEN 8Feb00 2:14.18 Q
10 2 2 6 1130  Hirut MESHESHA ETH 20Jan 01 2:14.45 Q
1" 3 2 3 1249 Chaimae ISMAILI MAR 29Mar00 2:14.80 Q
12 4 2 8 1314  Klara LUKAN SLO 85ep00 2:15.51
13 5 2 2 1238 Monika SALTENYTE LTU 25Nov00 2:15.85
14 6 2 7 1357 Kateryna KOVAL UKR 9Jul00 2:15.91
15 7 2 1 1018 Katarina LEMEZ BIH 16Jun00 2:17.68
2 4 1079  Maria de L. CALDERIN CUB 14 May 00 DQ 163.3(a)
‘ NOTE IAAF Rule 163.3(a) - Lane infringement ‘
ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE 2017
1:57.18 Yuan WANG (CHN]) Beijing (NOCAS) 8 Sep 93 2:01.46 Keely SMALL (AUS) Canberra (AISAT) 11 Mar
1:58.16 Na LIN (CHN]) Shanghai 22 Oct 97 2:03.17 Lydia Jeruto LAGAT (KEN) Nairobi (Nyayo Stadium) 10 Jun
1:59.51 Mary CAIN (USA) Eugene (Hayward Field), OR 1 Jun 13 2:04.12 Netsanet DESTA (ETH) Assela (Green Stadium) 16 Jun
1:59.65 Marion HUBNER (GDR) Karl-Marx-Stadt 11 Aug 79 2:04.30 Delia SCLABAS (SUI) Belfort 9 Jun
1:59.75 Charlotte MOORE (GBR) Manchester (City Stadium) 29 Jul 02 2:04.52 Anna BURT (GBR) Manchester (Sportcity) 27 May
1:59.96 Birthe BRUHNS (GDR) Leipzig 29 Jul 87 2:04.63 Eloisa COIRO (ITA) Trieste 1 Jul
2:00.06 Elena Mirela LAVRIC (ROU) szcz (Zdzislaw Krzyszkowiak) 11 Jul 08 2:04.64 Maria de L. CALDERIN (CUB) a Habana (Estadio Panamericano) 17 Mar
2:00.49 Anita HINRIKSDOTTIR (ISL) Mannheim 30 Jun 13 2:04.64 |sabelle BOFFEY (GBR) Loughborough 21 May
2:00.90 Girdish NEGUSSIE (ETH) Berlin 8 Jul 87 2:05.29 Hirut MESHESHA (ETH) Assela (Green Stadium) 16 Jun
2:00.96 Jessica JUDD (GBR) Barcelona (Estadio Olimpico) 12 Jul 12 2:05.70 Carley THOMAS (AUS) Sydney (SOPAC) 29 Mar
Timing and Measurement by SEIKO AT-800-W-sf----.RS4..v1 Issued at 17:25 on Friday, 14 July 2017
Official Partners
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RESULTS
Jiu 800 Metres Girls - Semi-Final

First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the Final

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World U18 Best 1:57.18 Yuan WANG CHN 17 Beijing INOCAS) 8 Sep 1993
Championship Record [d3] 2:01.13 Anita HINRIKSDOTTIR ISL 17 Donetsk 14 Jul 2013
World U18 Leading 2:01.46 Keely SMALL AUS 16 Canberra (AISAT) 11 Mar 2017
m 14 July 2017  17:10 START TIME 22°C | 61%
n TEMPERATURE g HUMIDITY
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY  DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT
11220 Lydia Jeruto LAGAT KEN 23 Nov 00 4 2:10.47 Q
21269 Milena KORBUT POL 8 Aug 00 3 2:11.31 Q
31244  Lena KIEFFER LUX 26 Jul 01 5 2:11.95 Q
41372  Vimbayi MAISVOREVA ZIM 25 Jan 00 7 2:12.08 q
51194  Sivan AUERBACH ISR 2 Apr 00 2 2:12.20 q
6 1344  Tugba TOPTAS TUR 11 Jul 00 8 2:12.39
71001 Relaksa DAUTI ALB  20ct0l 1 2:12.41 =
81285 Andreea-Raissa HOJDA ROU 14 Jul 01 6 2:13.88
‘ INTERMEDIATE TIMES 400m 1220 Lydia Jeruto LAGAT 1:05.55 ‘
m 14 July 2017  17:18 START TIME 22°C | 61%
n TEMPERATURE g HUMIDITY
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY  DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT
11229 Jackline WAMBUI KEN 8 Feb 00 5 2:14.18 Q
21130  Hirut MESHESHA ETH 20 Jan 01 6 2:14.45 Q
31249 Chaimae ISMAILI MAR 29 Mar 00 3 2:14.80 Q
41314  Klara LUKAN SLO 8 Sep 00 8 2:15.51
51238 Monika SALTENYTE LTU 25 Nov 00 2 2:15.85
61357 Kateryna KOVAL UKR 9 Jul 00 7 2:15.91
71018  Katarina LEMEZ BIH 16 Jun 00 1 2:17.68
1079  Mariade L. CALDERIN CUB 14 May 00 4 DQ 163.3(a)
‘ NOTE IAAF Rule 163.3(a) - Lane infringement
‘ INTERMEDIATE TIMES 400m 1229 Jackline WAMBUI 1:08.95 ‘
ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE 2017
1:57.18 Yuan WANG (CHN)] Beijing (NOCAS) 8Sep 93 2:01.46 Keely SMALL (AUS) Canberra (AISAT) 11 Mar
1:58.16 Na LIN (CHN) Shanghai 22 Oct 97 2:03.17 Lydia Jeruto LAGAT (KEN]) Nairobi (Nyayo Stadium) 10 Jun
1:59.51 Mary CAIN (USA) Eugene (Hayward Field), OR 1 Jun 13 2:04.12 Netsanet DESTA (ETH) Assela (Green Stadium) 16 Jun
1:59.65 Marion HUBNER (GDR) Karl-Marx-Stadt 11 Aug 79 2:04.30 Delia SCLABAS (SUI) Belfort 9 Jun
1:59.75 Charlotte MOORE (GBR) Manchester (City Stadium] 29 Jul 02 2:04.52 Anna BURT (GBR) Manchester (Sportcity) 27 May
1:59.96 Birthe BRUHNS (GDR) Leipzig 29 Jul 87 2:04.63 Eloisa COIRO (ITA) Trieste 1 Jul
2:00.06 Elena Mirela LAVRIC (ROU) szcz (Zdzislaw Krzyszkowiak) 11 Jul 08 2:04.64 Maria de L. CALDERIN (CUB) 2 Habana (Estadio Panamericano) 17 Mar
2:00.49 Anita HINRIKSDOTTIR (ISL) Mannheim 30 Jun 13 2:04.64 |sabelle BOFFEY (GBR) Loughborough 21 May
2:00.90 Girdish NEGUSSIE (ETH) Berlin 8 Jul 87 2:05.29 Hirut MESHESHA (ETH]) Assela (Green Stadium) 16 Jun
2:00.96 Jessica JUDD (GBR) Barcelona (Estadio Olimpico) 12 Jul 12 2:05.70 Carley THOMAS (AUS) Sydney (SOPAC) 29 Mar
Timing and Measurement by SEIKO AT-800-W-sf----.RS6..v1 Issued at 17:25 on Friday, 14 July 2017
Official Partners
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RESULTS
~6’ 2000 Metres Steeplechase Girls - Final

NAIROBI 2017

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World U18 Best 6:11.83 Korahubsh ITAA ETH 17 Bressanone 10 Jul 2009
Championship Record 6:11.83 Korahubsh ITAA ETH 17 Bressanone 10 Jul 2009
World U18 Leading 6:24.80 Caren CHEBET KEN 17 Nairobi 14 Jul 2017
14 July 2017 18:33 STARTTIME 22°C | 57 %
TEMPERATURE & HUMIDITY
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT
11212 Caren CHEBET KEN  24May00 8  $:24.80
21215  Mercy CHEPKURUI KEN  16Sep00 11 6:26.10 P
31133  Etalemahu SINTAYEHU ETH 23Feb 01 12 6:35.79
41096 Anna Mark HELWIGH DEN 12 Mar 00 5 6:47.69
51273 Klaudia PAWLUS POL 70ct00 16 6:47.87
61296 Shanley KOEKEMOER RSA 10Jan00 13 6:54.27
71312  Karin GOSEK SLo TNov0O 7 7:00.43
8 1161  Josina PAPENFUB GER 24Sep00 10 7:00.45
91339  Yonca KUTLUK TUR  15Aug00 15 7:02.20
10 1293  Daniela VASILE ROU 31Jan 01 1 7.06.54
11 1148 Emilie RENAUD FRA 3 Aug 00 2 7:08.08
12 1268  Wiktoria KLEBOWSKA POL 20 Jan 00 4 7:13.34
131289 Georgiana Cosmina SPIRIDON ROU 14 Mar 01 17 7:28.76
141321  Bimashi A. H. HERATH MUDIYANSELA SRI 26 Sep 01 3 8:09.23
1245 Houda AHTEOU MAR 18 Jan 00 6 DQ 163.3(b)
1122 Meswat ASMARE ETH 23 Feb 01 9 DQ 163.3(b)
1264  Veronica HILARIO PER 27Feb01 14 DQ 169.7(a)
NOTE IAAF Rule 163.3(b) - Infringement of the inside border
IAAF Rule 169.7(a) - Stepping beside the water jump
INTERMEDIATE TIMES 1000m 1215 Mercy CHEPKURUI 3:14.80
ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE 2017
6:11.83 Korahubsh ITAA (ETH) Bressanone 10 Jul 09 6:24.80 Caren CHEBET (KEN) Nairobi 14 Jul
6:11.90 Lucia Kamene MUANGI (KEN) Bressanone 10 Jul 09 6:26.10 Mercy CHEPKURUI (KEN]) Nairobi 14 Jul
6:12.0 Rosefline CHEPNGETICH (KEN) Nairobi 11 Jun 13 6:30.84 Etalemahu SINTAYEHU (ETH) Assela (Green Stadium) 15 Jun
6:15.12 Daisy JEPKEMEI (KEN) Donetsk 14 Jul 13 6:32.38 Hannah O'CONNOR (NZL) Inglewood, NZL 8 Mar
6:16.19 Sandrafelis Chebet TUEI (KEN) Nairobi [Nyayo Stadium] 17 Jun 15 6:32.4 Betty Chepkemoi KIBET (KEN) Eldoret (Kipchoge Keino] 26 May
6:16.41 Norah Jeruto TANUI (KEN) Lille 10 Jul 11 6:33.35 Betelihem MULAT (ETH) Assela (Green Stadium) 15 Jun
6:16.83 Halima HASSEN (ETH) Bressanone 10 Jul 09 6:33.35 Anna Mark HELWIGH (DEN) Kgbenhavn (@sterbro) 17 Jun
6:17.15 Celliphine Chepteek CHESPOL (KEN) ascual Guerrero] 17 Jul 15 6:35.11 Charli MILLER (NZL) Inglewood, NZL 9 Apr
6:17.33 Ruth JEBET (KEN] Manama 29 Oct 13 6:35.34 Montanna MCAVOY (AUS) Brisbane (UQ) 11 Feb
6:18.12 Ann GATHONI (KEN]) Berlin (Olympiastadion] 6 Sep 15 6:40.80 Klaudia PAWLUS (POL) Bialogard 20 May
Timing and Measurement by SEIKO AT-2KSC-W-f--1--.RS1..v1 Issued at 18:49 on Friday, 14 July 2017
Official Partners
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RESULT PROGRESSION
*ﬁ' 2000 Metres Steeplechase Girls - Final

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE

World U18 Best 6:11.83 Korahubsh ITAA ETH 17 Bressanone 10 Jul 2009
Championship Record 6:11.83 Korahubsh ITAA ETH 17 Bressanone 10 Jul 2009
World U18 Leading [TIVAEIM  6:24.80 Caren CHEBET KEN 17 Nairobi 14 Jul 2017

14 July 2017

RANK BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH PHASE HEAT PLACE RESULT
1 1212 Caren CHEBET KEN 24 May 00 Final 1 1 6:24.80
2 1215 Mercy CHEPKURUI KEN 16 Sep 00 Final 1 2 6:26.10 P8
3 1133 Etalemahu SINTAYEHU ETH 23Feb01 Final 1 3  6:35.79
4 1096  Anna Mark HELWIGH DEN 12Mar 00 Final 1 4 6:47.69
5 1273 Klaudia PAWLUS POL 70ct 00 Final 1 5  6:47.87
6 1296 Shanley KOEKEMOER RSA  10Jan00 Final 1 6  6:54.27
7 1312  Karin GOSEK SLO 1 Nov 00 Final 1 7 7:00.43
8 1161 Josina PAPENFUB GER 24 Sep00 Final 1 8 7:00.45
9 1339 Yonca KUTLUK TUR  15Aug 00 Final 1 9 7:02.20
10 1293 Daniela VASILE ROU 31Jan01 Final 1 10 7:06.54
11 1148 Emilie RENAUD FRA 3 Aug 00 Final 1 11 7:08.08
12 1268 Wiktoria KLEBOWSKA POL 20Jan00 Final 1 12 7:13.34
13 1289  Georgiana Cosmina SPIRIDON ROU 14 Mar01 Final 1 13 7:28.76
14 1321 Bimashi A. H. HERATH MUDIYANS SRl 26 Sep 01 Final 1 14 8:09.23
1122  Meswat ASMARE ETH 23Feb01 Final 1 DQ 163.3(b)
1245 Houda AHTEOU MAR  18Jan 00 Final 1 DQ 163.3(b)
1264  Veronica HILARIO PER 27Feb 01 Final 1 DQ 169.7(a)
NOTE IAAF Rule 163.3(b) - Infringement of the inside border
IAAF Rule 169.7(a] - Stepping beside the water jump
ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE 2017
6:11.83 Korahubsh ITAA (ETH) Bressanone 10 Jul 09 6:24.80 Caren CHEBET (KEN) Nairobi 14 Jul
6:11.90 Lucia Kamene MUANGI (KEN) Bressanone 10 Jul 09 6:26.10 Mercy CHEPKURUI (KEN]) Nairobi 14 Jul
6:12.0 Rosefline CHEPNGETICH (KEN]) Nairobi 11 Jun 13 6:30.84 Etalemahu SINTAYEHU (ETH) Assela (Green Stadium) 15 Jun
6:15.12 Daisy JEPKEMEI (KEN]) Donetsk 14 Jul 13 6:32.38 Hannah O'CONNOR (NZL) Inglewood, NZL 8 Mar
6:16.19 Sandrafelis Chebet TUEI (KEN) Nairobi (Nyayo Stadium) 17 Jun 15 6:32.4 Betty Chepkemoi KIBET (KEN) Eldoret (Kipchoge Keino) 26 May
6:16.41 Norah Jeruto TANUI (KEN) Lille 10 Jul 1 6:33.35 Betelihem MULAT (ETH) Assela (Green Stadium) 15 Jun
6:16.83 Halima HASSEN (ETH) Bressanone 10 Jul 09 6:33.35 Anna Mark HELWIGH (DEN]) Kebenhavn (@sterbro) 17 Jun
6:17.15 Celliphine Chepteek CHESPOL (KEN]) 'ascual Guerrero] 17 Jul 15 6:35.11 Charli MILLER (NZL) Inglewood, NZL 9 Apr
6:17.33 Ruth JEBET (KEN]) Manama 29 Oct 13 6:35.34 Montanna MCAVOY (AUS) Brisbane (UQ) 11 Feb
6:18.12 Ann GATHONI (KEN]) Berlin (Olympiastadion) 6 Sep 15 6:40.80 Klaudia PAWLUS (POL]) Bialogard 20 May
Timing and Measurement by SEIKO AT-2KSC-W-f----.RS7..v1 Issued at 18:50 on Friday, 14 July 2017
Official Partners
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RESULTS
TF High Jump Girls - Final

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World U18 Best JSKE:] 1.96 Charmaine GALE-WEAVERS RSA 17 Bloemfontein 4 Apr 1981
World U18 Best RISKE]:] 1.96 Olga TURCHAK URS 17 Donetsk 7 Sep 1984
World U18 Best JISKES:] 1.96 Eleanor PATTERSON AUS 17 Townsville 7 Dec 2013
World U18 Best RUTIVEE: 1.96 Vashti CUNNINGHAM USA 17 Edmonton (Foote Field) 1 Aug 2015
Championship Record 1.92 Iryna KOVALENKO UKR 17 Sherbrooke 12 Jul 2003
World U18 Leading RAVKK:]S 1.92 Yaroslava MAHUCHIKH UKR 16 Nairobi 14 Jul 2017
14 July 2017  17:33 START TIME 22°C | 61%
TEMPERATURE 4 HUMIDITY
19:04 END TIME 21°C 64 %
1.65/1.70/1.75 1.79/1.8211.85/1.87|1.89 1.91/1.92
PLACE BIB  NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
1 1359  Yaroslava MAHUCHIKH UKR 19Sep01 10 1,92 - -0 0 X000 0O - - X0
2 127 Martyna LEWANDOWSKA POL 260ct00 6 1.82 0 X0 0 0 X0 X- XX
3 1157  Lavinja JURGENS GER 13Jan00 9 1,79 58| 0 0 X0 0 XXX
4 1341 Riimeysa OKDEM TUR 2Juloo 2 1,79 X0 0 X0 O XXX
5 1171 Bianca STICHLING GER 4Mar00 11 1.79 X0 0 O X0 XXX
6 1019  Sara LUCIC BIH 14Apro0 7 1,75 0 0 0 XXX
7 1236  Luize Katrina ZELGE LAT 8Apr00 8 1.75 0 X0 0 XXX
8 1199  Janique BURGHER JAM 6Nov00 12 1,75 0 X0 XXO0 XXX
9 1120 Katre Sofia PALM EST 30May00 3 1.70 0 0 XXX
10 1193  Maryam ABDULHAMEED IRQ 20Apr00 1 1.70 0 XXO0 XXX
11 1094  Lucie SEDLACKOVA CZE 30Jun0l 4 1.65 0 XXX
11 1243  Gintare TIREVICIUTE LTU 26May00 5 1.65 0 XXX
1221 Faith Jepkemboi KIPSANG KEN  20Sep01 13 NM Xr
ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE 2017
1.96 Charmaine GALE-WEAVERS (RSA) Bloemfontein 4 Apr 81 1.92 Yaroslava MAHUCHIKH (UKR) Nairobi 14 Jul
1.96 Olga TURCHAK (URS) Donetsk 7 Sep 84 1.85 Sommer LECKY (IRL) Antrim 19 May
1.96 Eleanor PATTERSON (AUS) Townsville 7 Dec 13 1.85 Martyna LEWANDOWSKA (POL) Kutno 11 Jun
1.96 Vashti CUNNINGHAM (USA) Edmonton (Foote Field) 1Aug 15 1.85 Jenna ROGERS (USA) Greensboro, NC 18 Jun
1.94 Yelena TOPCHINA (URS) Schwechat 28 Aug 83 1.83 Panayiéta DOSI (GRE) Athina (Filothéi) 31 May
1.94 Morgan LAKE (GBR) Eugene (Hayward Field), OR 22 Jul 14 1.83 Erika WARFF (SWE) Kuortane 10 Jun
1.93 Andrea BREDER (FRG) Koblenz 30 Aug 81 1.81 Riimeysa OKDEM (TUR) Tomblaine 26 Jun
1.93 Alina ASTAFEI (ROU) Pitesti 9 Aug 86 1.80 Malaik CUNNINGHAM (JAM) Kingston (NS), JAM 11 Feb
1.93 Heike BALCK (GDR) Leningrad 21 Jun 87 1.80 Janique BURGHER (JAM]) Kingston (NS}, JAM 25 Feb
1.93 Blanka VLASIC (CRO) Zagreb 30 Jul 00 1.80 Emily WHELAN [(AUS) Sydney (SOPAC) 26 Feb
1.80 Lamara DISTIN (JAM) Kingston (NS), JAM 11 Mar
1.80 Sydney BANKS (USA) Fairfax, VA 27 May
1.80 Bianca STICHLING (GER) Bressanone (Raiffeisen Arena) 4 Jun
1.80 Morgan SMALLS (USA) Greensboro, NC 18 Jun
1.80 Sara LUCIC (BIH) Marsa 25 Jun
1.80 Bianca GARIBALDI DEVOTO (ITA) Trieste 1 Jul
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SUMMARY
Triple Jump Girls - Qualification

With qualifying standard of 12.75 (Q) or at least the 12 best performers (q) advance to the Final

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World U18 Best 14.57 Qiuyan HUANG CHN 17 Shanghai 19 Oct 1997
Championship Record 13.86 Cristine SPATARU ROU 17 Sherbrooke 11 Jul 2003
World U18 Leading 13.45 Aleksandra NACHEVA BUL 16 Plovdiv (Deveti Septemvri Stadium) 8 Jul 2017
14 July 2017
RANK PLACE GROUP BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT WIND
1 1 B 1065 Qiujiao TAN CHN 28 May 00 13.16 o & +0.9
2 1 A 1082  Zulia HERNANDEZ CUB 12 Dec 01 12.92 Q -0.2
3 2 B 1046  Aleksandra NACHEVA BUL 20 Aug 01 12.76 Q +0.6
4 2 A 1144  Victoria JOSSE FRA 29 Oct 00 12.74 q +1.0
5 3 B 1317  Eva PEPELNAK SLO 40ct 00 12.73 q -0.2
6 4 B 1139  Tene CISSE FRA 3Mar00  12.60 q .05
7 3 A 1008 Yana ABRAHAMYAN ARM 20 Oct 00 12.57 q -0.9
8 5 B 1286  Diana Ana Maria ION ROU 27 Nov 00 12.55 q +0.3
9 4 A 1061  Youqi PAN CHN 10 Jul 00 12.50 q -0.5
10 6 B 1224 Gloria MULEI KEN 28 Sep 00 12.46 q PB] -0.2
1" 5 A 1042  Nerisnelia SOUSA BRA 24 Feb 01 12.46 q -1.2
12 6 A 1091 Emma MASTALIROVA CZE 27Nov00  12.45 q +0.7
13 7 B 1198  Lotavia BROWN JAM 26 Nov 00 12.45 -0.2
14 8 B 1345  Esra YILMAZ TUR 5 Jan 00 12.36 +0.6
15 7 A 1316  Neja OMANOVIC SLO 20 Jan 00 12.33 +0.6
16 8 A 1349  Mariya ADAMCHUK UKR 29 May 00 12.29 +0.9
17 9 A 1189  Lizbeth Karoline JOSEPH IND 26 May 00 12.19 -0.1
18 9 B 1294 loana Georgiana ZORILA ROU 4 Jan 00 11.86 +0.7
ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE 2017
14.57 Qiuyan HUANG (CHN) Shanghai 19 Oct 97 13.45 Aleksandra NACHEVA (BUL) ’lovdiv (Deveti Septemvri Stadium) 8 Jul
14.29 Ruiping REN (CHN) Beijiing (NOCAS) 13 Sep 93 13.38 Yang YANG (CHN] Dalian 8 Jul
14.25 Dailenys ALCANTARA (CUB) zcz (Zdzislaw Krzyszkowiak) 10 Jul 08 13.31 Heather ARNETON (FRA) ElPaso, TX 22 Apr
14.17 Ana PELETEIRO (ESP) Barcelona (Estadio Olimpico) 12 Jul 12 13.29 Jasmine MOORE (USA) Greensboro, NC 17 Jun
14.10 Zhuri WANG (CHN) Shanghai 17 Oct 97 13.21 Maria VICENTE (ESP) Getafe 24 Jun
14.08 Davisleydi VELAZCO (CUB) bana (Estadio Panamericano) 28 May 16 13.16 Qiujiao TAN (CHN] Nairobi 14 Jul
14.07 Shaohua YU (CHN) Deyang 14 May 02 13.14 Zulia HERNANDEZ (CUB)  La Habana [Estadio Panamericano) 11 Feb
14.02 Jiahui LI (CHN) Shijiazhuang 22 Sep 86 13.12 Thalia de la C. PEDROSO (CUB) abana (Estadio Panamericano] 16 Jun
14.02 Mabel GAY (CUB) LaHabana 29 Jul 00 13.08 Yumileydis MARTEN (CUB) La Habana (Estadio Panamericano) 17 Feb
13.93 Yanmei LI (CHN) Wuhan 31 0ct 07 13.07 Yougi PAN (CHN]) Nanchang 20 Apr
13.07 Diana Ana Maria ION (ROU) Pitesti (Dobrin Stadium) 24 Jun
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RESULTS
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Triple Jump Girls - Qualification

With qualifying standard of 12.75 (Q) or at least the 12 best performers (q) advance to the Final

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World U18 Best 14.57 Qiuyan HUANG CHN 17 Shanghai 19 Oct 1997
Championship Record 13.86 Cristine SPATARU ROU 17 Sherbrooke 11 Jul 2003
World U18 Leading 13.45 Aleksandra NACHEVA BUL 16 Plovdiv (Deveti Septemvri Stadium] 8 Jul 2017
14 July 2017  09:44 START TIME 16°C , 82%
GfOUPA TEMPERATURE g HUMIDITY
10:18 END TIME 16°C 82 %
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH ORDER  RESULT 1 ‘ 2 ‘ 3
1 1082 Zulia HERNANDEZ CUB 12 Dec01 6 12.92Q 12.92
-0.2 -0.2
2 1144 Victoria JOSSE FRA  290ct00 7 12.74 q 12.71 X 12.74
+1.0 +1.1 +0.4 +1.0
3 1008 Yana ABRAHAMYAN ARM 20 0ct 00 2 1257 q 12.38 12.57 12.40
-0.9 -0.7 -0.9 +0.8
4 1061 Youqi PAN CHN 10 Jul 00 9 1250 q 12.50 X X
-0.5 -0.5 +0.6 +0.9
5 1042 Nerisnelia SOUSA BRA  24Feb 01 3 1246 ¢ 12.46 X 11.26
-1.2 -1.2 -0.3 +0.8
6 1091 Emma MASTALIROVA CZE 27Nov00 1 12.45q 1226 12.30 12.45
+0.7 -0.4 -0.1 +0.7
7 1316 Neja OMANOVIC SLO 20Jan00 5 12.33 12.11 X 12.33
+0.6 -1.1 +0.5 +0.6
8 1349 Mariya ADAMCHUK UKR 29 May 00 8 12.29 12.29 12.21 12.23
+0.9 +0.9 +0.4 +0.5
9 1189 Lizbeth Karoline JOSEPH IND 26 May 00 4 1219 11.56 12.19 X
-0.1 -0.4 -0.1 +0.4
14 July 2017  09:43 START TIME 16°C | 82 %
GfOUPB TEMPERATURE g HUMIDITY
10:15 END TIME 16°C 82 %
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH ORDER  RESULT 1 ‘ 2 ‘ 3
1 1065 Qiujiao TAN CHN 28 May 00 9 13.16 QD 13.16
+0.9 +0.9
2 1046 Aleksandra NACHEVA BUL 20 Aug01 1 12.76 Q 11.52 X 12.76
+0.6 -0.4 +0.6 +0.6
3 1317 Eva PEPELNAK SLO 40ct 00 7 12.73 q 12.73 12.62 12.67
-0.2 -0.2 0.0 +0.6
4 1139 Tene CISSE FRA 3 Mar 00 3 12,60 ¢q 12,26 12.60 11.43
-0.5 -0.9 -0.5 +0.7
5 1286 Diana Ana Maria ION ROU 27 Nov 00 6 1255 ¢ 12.07 12.37 12.55
+0.3 -0.2 +0.2 +0.3
6 1224 Gloria MULEI KEN 28 Sep 00 5 12.46 QD 12.46 X 11.42
-0.2 -0.2 -1.4 +0.8
7 1198 Lotavia BROWN JAM 26 Nov 00 8 12.45 12.23 12.45 12.00
-0.2 -0.1 -0.2 +1.1
8 1345 Esra YILMAZ TUR 5 Jan 00 2 12.36 11.53 12.27 12.36
+0.6 -0.8 +0.4 +0.6
9 1294 loana Georgiana ZORILA ROU 4 Jan 00 4 11.86 X X 11.86
+0.7 -0.4 -1.0 +0.7
ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE 2017
14.57 Qiuyan HUANG (CHN]) Shanghai 19 Oct 97 13.45 Aleksandra NACHEVA (BUL) ’lovdiv (Deveti Septemvri Stadium) 8 Jul
14.29 Ruiping REN (CHN]) Beijing (NOCAS) 13 Sep 93 13.38 Yang YANG (CHN]) Dalian 8 Jul
14.25 Dailenys ALCANTARA (CUB) zcz (Zdzislaw Krzyszkowiak) 10 Jul 08 13.31 Heather ARNETON (FRA] ElPaso, TX 22 Apr
14.17 Ana PELETEIRO (ESP) Barcelona (Estadio Olimpico) 12 Jul 12 13.29 Jasmine MOORE (USA) Greensboro, NC 17 Jun
14.10 Zhuri WANG (CHN) Shanghai 17 Oct 97 13.21 Maria VICENTE (ESP) Getafe 24 Jun
14.08 Davisleydi VELAZCO (CUB) bana [Estadio Panamericano) 28 May 16 13.16 Qiujiao TAN (CHN) Nairobi 14 Jul
14.07 Shaohua YU (CHN) Deyang 14 May 02 13.14 Zulia HERNANDEZ (CUB)  La Habana (Estadio Panamericano) 11 Feb
14.02 Jiahui LI (CHN]) Shijiazhuang 22 Sep 86 13.12 Thalia de la C. PEDROSO (CUB) abana [Estadio Panamericano] 16 Jun
14.02 Mabel GAY (CUB) La Habana 29 Jul 00 13.08 Yumileydis MARTEN (CUB) La Habana (Estadio Panamericano) 17 Feb
13.93 Yanmei LI (CHN) Wuhan 31 0ct 07 13.07 Youai PAN (CHN) Nanchang 20 Apr
13.07 Diana Ana Maria ION (ROU) Pitesti (Dobrin Stadium) 24 Jun
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RESULTS

K Discus Throw Girls - Final

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World U18 Best 65.86 llke WYLUDDA GDR 17 Neubrandenburg (Jahn Sportpark] 1 Aug 1986
Championship Record 56.34 Yuchen XIE CHN 17 Donetsk 10 Jul 2013
World U18 Leading []VEEM  53.77 Jorinde VAN KLINKEN NED 17 Halle 21 May 2017
14 July 2017  18:49 START TIME 22°C | 57%
TEMPERATURE g HUMIDITY
19:57 END TIME 21°C 64 %
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH ORDER  RESULT 1 ‘ 2 ‘ 3 PRDER‘ 4 ‘ 5 ‘ b
1 1085 Silinda 0. MORALES CUB  30Aug00 6 52.89 50.83 48.84 X 7 4957 51.96 52.89
2 1152 Leia BRAUNAGEL GER 50ct00 12 51.29 51.29 X 50.80 8 49.46 X X
3 1057 Quantong LIU CHN 12Jan01 9 50.10 4919 4917 49.45 6 49.17 50.10 48.00
4 1303 Tharina VAN DER WALT RSA  22Feb00 1 47.27 46.56 X 45.75 4 47.27 47.18 X
5 1067 Yuanyuan YIN CHN 80ct 00 3 46.78 46.71 X 44.65 5 46.78 X 44.27
6 1174 Sandy UHLIG GER 20Apr00 10 46.36 45.75 X X 2 46.36 X 43.73
7 1147 Amanda NGANDU-NTUMBA FRA  24Jun00 7  46.22 46.22 X 45.21 3 45.34 4542 42.32
8 1274 Ewa ROZANSKA POL 22 Dec00 2 45.31 45.31 X 4447 1 X 43.77 44.53
9 1291 loana Diana TIGANASU ROU 16Jan00 11  44.63 44.63 X X
10 1108 Rana AHMED EGY 24 Aug01 5  42.42 42.42 4136 40.30
11 1354 Daria HARKUSHA UKR 20 Apr00 8 40.13 39.47 40.13 X
1084 Melany del P. MATHEUS CUB 19Jan01 4 NM X X X
ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE 2017
65.86 Ilke WYLUDDA (GDR) Neubrandenburg (Jahn Sportpark] 1 Aug 86 53.77 Jorinde VAN KLINKEN (NED] Halle 21 May
63.68 Astrid KUMBERNUSS (GDR) Leipzig 28 Jul 87 53.21 Silinda 0. MORALES (CUB) La Habana (Estadio Panamericano) 12 May
62.42 Irina MESZYNSKI (GDR) Erfurt 23 Jun 79 52.41 Yuanyuan YIN (CHN) Nanchang 20 Apr
61.96 Larisa PLATONOVA-DROBAKHA (URS) rmingham, GBR 5 Jun 83 52.22 Melany del P. MATHEUS (CUB) 1abana (Estadio Panamericano) 15 Mar
60.50 Yan LIANG (CHN) Kunshan 25 Sep 12 51.98 Shelby MORAN (USA) Wilsonville, OR 22 Apr
60.32 Fengying LIU (CHN) Shijiazhuang 22 Sep 96 51.76 Jocelynn BUDWIG (USA) Clovis [Veteran's Memorial), CA 28 Apr
60.00 Evelin JAHL (GDR) Duisburg 26 Aug 73 51.33 Leia BRAUNAGEL (GER) Nairobi 12 Jul
59.84 Svetla MITKOVA-SINIRTAS (BUL) Sofia 11 Jul 81 50.88 Kalynn MEYER (USA) Superior, NE 13 Apr
59.76 Jana GUNTHER (GDR) Jena 5Jun85 50.85 Tharina VAN DER WALT (RSA) Durban (Kings Park] 30 Mar
59.58 Zhili LUAN (CHN]) Shenyang 13 Sep 89 50.33 Quantong LIU (CHN) Nanchang 20 Apr
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Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

BIB NAME

Maria VICENTE
Johanna SIEBLER
Asma Baya ARAIBIA
Eliza Marija KRAULE
Marshella FORESHAW
Margot TEMINES
Beatrice JUSKEVICIUTE
Lara KRNC

Tetyana BILYK

Urte BACIANSKAITE
Jingyi LIU

Darya DIKHANOVA
Luize OPALA

COUNTRY
ESP
GER
ALG
LAT
GER
FRA
LTU
SLO
UKR
LTU
CHN
UKR
LAT

DATE of BIRTH
28 Mar 01
28 Jun 00
23 Mar 00
26 Jun 01
26 Nov 00
25 Jul 00
10 Jan 00
16 Sep 00

7 Jul 00
17 Sep 00
4 Aug 00
23 Mar 00
23 Apr 01

AT-100HY-W-u---HEPY-W.RS4..v1

100m Hurdles (76.2cm) Girls - Heptathlon Girls

RESULT

13.74
13.82
13.83
13.86
13.94
14.26
14.50
14.62
14.69
15.07
15.11
15.25
22.93

BEEEH

3130 3]

WIND
+0.4
+0.4
+0.4
-1.0
+0.4
+0.4
+0.4
-1.0
+0.4
-1.0
-1.0
-1.0
-1.0

1015
1004
1003
998
987
942
909
892
883
832
827
809
105
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RESULTS
100m Hurdles (76.2cm) Girls - Heptathlon Girls

. 16°C 82 % [
mn 14 July 2017  09:29 START TIME L .l- HUM‘DO‘TY .f,r_ .VJN[[])m/s

PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn POINTS  TOTAL
11232  Eliza Marija KRAULE LAT 26 Jun 01 7 13.86 |:| 0.195 998 998
21313 Lara KRNC SLO  16Sep00 5 14.62 & 0.154 892 892
31239  Urte BACIANSKAITE LTU 17 Sep 00 2 15.07 |:| 0.164 832 832
41056  Jingyi LIU CHN 4 Aug 00 3 15.11 0.217 827 827
51353 Darya DIKHANOVA UKR  23Mar00 6 15.25 0.227 809 809
6 1234  Luize OPALA LAT 23 Apr 01 4 22.93 0.182 105 105

mn 14July 2017 09:36starTTive  16°C L 82% ., +0.4ro/s

PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY  DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn POINTS  TOTAL
11118 Maria VICENTE ESP 28 Mar 01 6 13.74 0.192 1015 1015
21168 Johanna SIEBLER GER 28 Jun 00 7 13.82 |:| 0.244 1004 1004
31002 Asma Baya ARAIBIA ALG 23 Mar 00 8 13.83 |:| 0.158 1003 1003
41155 Marshella FORESHAW GER 26 Nov 00 2 13.94 |:| 0.177 987 987
51150 Margot TEMINES FRA 25 Jul 00 4 14.26 0.196 942 942
61241 Beatrice JUSKEVICIUTE LTU 10 Jan 00 5 14.50 0.158 909 909
71352  Tetyana BILYK UKR 7 Jul 00 3 14.69 D 0.211 883 883

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO AT-100HY-W-u---HEPY-W.RS6..v1 Issued at 09:38 on Friday, 14 July 2017
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World U18 Championships 12-16 July 2017
RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World U18 Best 6186 Alina SHUKH UKR 17 Tbilisi (New District Arena) 15 Jul 2016
Championship Record [[85] 6037 Géraldine RUCKSTUHL Sul 17 Cali [Pascual Guerrero) 18 Jul 2015
World U18 Leading [IVEEN 5811 Erika WARFF SWE 17 Kuortane 11 Jun 2017
14-15 July 2017 5 T X A %X A A
POINTS 100m High Jump  Shot Put 200 Metres Long Jump  Javelin 800 Metres
PLACE  BIB NAME COUNTRY POINTS ieapen  Hurdles kgl Throw
1 1118 Maria VICENTE ESP 1015 :374‘)1
1015(1)
2 1168 Johanna SIEBLER GER 1004 -1 1(?(;84?
1004 (2)
3 1002 Asma Baya ARAIBIA ALG 1003 -12 :iﬁ?
10033
4 1232 Eliza Marija KRAULE LAT 998  -17 1(_31-?)?
9984
5 1155 Marshella FORESHAW GER 987 -28 :i;‘i‘;
987(5)
6 1150 Margot TEMINES FRA 942 -73 1(:*(;24‘)5
942(6)
7 1241 Beatrice JUSKEVICIUTE LTU 909 -106 ::1654?
909 (™
8 1313 Lara KRNC SLO 892 -123 1(i-?))2
892(8)
9 1352 Tetyana BILYK UKR 883 -132 :jdi?
883(9)
10 1239 Urte BACIANSKAITE LTU 832 -183 1(_51-(()))7
832(10)
11 1056 Jingyi LIU CHN 827 -188 1(_51-:))1
827(11)
12 1353 Darya DIKHANOVA UKR 809 -206 1(_51%)5
809 (12)
13 1234 Luize OPALA LAT 105 -910 2(21?)5)3
105(13)
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RANK PLACE GROUP BIB NAME
1 1 A 1232  Eliza Marija KRAULE
2 2 A 1118  Maria VICENTE
3 3 A 1150  Margot TEMINES
4 4 A 1353  Darya DIKHANOVA
5 5 A 1239  Urte BACIANSKAITE
6 6 A 1352  Tetyana BILYK
7 1 B 1234  Luize OPALA
8 7 A 1313  Lara KRNC
9 2 B 1002 Asma Baya ARAIBIA
10 3 B 1155  Marshella FORESHAW
1" 4 B 1056  Jingyi LIU
12 5 B 1168  Johanna SIEBLER
13 6 B 1241  Beatrice JUSKEVICIUTE

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

COUNTRY
LAT
ESP
FRA
UKR
LTU
UKR
LAT
SLO
ALG
GER
CHN
GER
LTU

High Jump Girls - Heptathlon Girls

DATE of BIRTH
26 Jun 01
28 Mar 01
25 Jul 00
23 Mar 00
17 Sep 00

7 Jul 00
23 Apr 01
16 Sep 00
23 Mar 00
26 Nov 00

4 Aug 00
28 Jun 00
10 Jan 00

AT-HJ-W-u---HEPY-W.RS4..v1

RESULT

1.79
1.73
1.70
1.70
1.67
1.67
1.67
1.64
1.64
1.61
1.58
1.58
1.58

EEEH

E

E

966
891
855
855
818
818
818
783
783
747
712
712
712
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RESULTS 5
NAIROBI 2017
” 4 4
TF High Jump Girls - Heptathlon Girls
14 July 2017  10:29 START TIME 16°C |, 82%
GI'OUPA TEMPERATURE w HUMIDITY
11:38 END TIME 17°C  77%
1.431.46 1.49/1.52[1.55/1.58/1.61 1.64|1.67 1.70 1.73
PLACE BIB  NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT 1-75‘1-79‘1-32‘1-35‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ POINTS  TOTAL
1 1232  Eliza Marija KRAULE LAT  26Jun01 1 179 L .- .- - .- 0 0 X0 0 0 946 1964
X0 0 XXX
2 1118 Maria VICENTE ESP  28Mar01 7 173 L - - - 0 - 0 X0 0 X0 X0 X0 gg1 1906
XXX
3 1150  Margot TEMINES FRA  25Jul00 4 170 L2 - - - - 0 0 0 0 O 0 XX g55 1797
4 1353  Darya DIKHANOVA UKR 23Mar00 3 170 L2 -, - - .- 0 0 0 0 X0 0 XXX gB5 1464
5 1239  Urte BACIANSKAITE LTU 17Sep00 6 1.7 -, - - 0 0 0 0 0 X0 XXX 818 1650
6 1352  Tetyana BILYK UKR 7Jul00 5 1.7 - - - - 0 0 X0 0 X0 XXX 818 1701
7 1313  Lara KRNC SLO  16Sep00 2  1.64 - - - - 0 0 0 0 Xxx 783 1675
. 16°C |, 82%
GfOUPB 14 July 2017 10:28 sTARTTIME TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY
11:27 END TIME 17°C  77%
1.43\1.46\1.49\1.52\1.55\1.58\1.61\1.64\1.67\1.70\

PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ POINTS TOTAL
1 1234  Luize OPALA LAT  23Apr01 2 1.47 - - 0 0 0 0 0 X0 XXOXXX 818 923
2 1002 Asma Baya ARAIBIA ALG 23Mar00 4 1.64 LI - - 0 - 0 0 X0 X0 XXX 783 1786
3 1155  Marshella FORESHAW GER 26Nov00 5 1.61 - - 0 0 XX0 0 XX0 r 747 1734
4 1056  Jingyi LIU CHN  4Aug00 6 1,58 L 0 0 0 0 0 0 XX 712 1539
5 1168  Johanna SIEBLER GER 28Jun00 3 1,58 -0 0 0 X0 0 XxX 712 1716
6 1241  Beatrice JUSKEVICIUTE LTU 10Jan00 1 1,58 - - X0 0 X0 XX0 XXX 712 1621

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

AT-HJ-W-u---HEPY-W.RSé..v1
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Nairobi 454

World U18 Championships 12-16 July 2017
RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World U18 Best 6186 Alina SHUKH UKR 17 Tbilisi (New District Arena) 15 Jul 2016
Championship Record [[85] 6037 Géraldine RUCKSTUHL Sul 17 Cali [Pascual Guerrero) 18 Jul 2015
World U18 Leading [IVEEN 5811 Erika WARFF SWE 17 Kuortane 11 Jun 2017
14-15 July 2017 5 T K L %X X A
POINTS 100m High Jump  Shot Put 200 Metres Long Jump  Javelin 800 Metres
PLACE  BIB NAME COUNTRY POINTS ieapen  Hurdles kgl Throw
1 1232 Eliza Marija KRAULE LAT 1964 1(_31-?):3 1.79
99814 | 966(1)
19641
2 1118 Maria VICENTE ESP 1906 -58 1(2;74‘; 1.73
1015(1) | 891
1906
3 1150 Margot TEMINES FRA 1797 -167 ::16241)3 1.70
942(6) | 855(3)
17971
4 1002 Asma Baya ARAIBIA ALG 1786 -178 1(2;841)5 1.64
1003(@) | 78309
17864
5 1155 Marshella FORESHAW GER 1734 -230 :iﬁ‘; 1.61
987() | 747(10)
1734(5)
6 1168 Johanna SIEBLER GER 1716 -248 1(2;84? 1.58
1004 | 712(12
17166
7 1352 Tetyana BILYK UKR 1701 -263 :jdi? 1.67
883(9) 818(6)
1701
8 1313 Lara KRNC SLO 1675 -289 1(j41-‘(5))2 1.64
892(8) | 7838
16758
9 1353 Darya DIKHANOVA UKR 1664 -300 1(_51-%? 1.70
809(12)| 855(4)
16649
10 1239 Urte BACIANSKAITE LTU 1650 -314 1(_51-(()))7 1.67
832(10| 81805
1650(10
11 1241 Beatrice JUSKEVICIUTE LTU 1621 -343 ::1654? 1.58
909(7) 712(13)
1621(11)
12 1056 Jingyi LIU CHN 1539 -425 1(_51.1))1 1.58
827011 | 712(11)
1539(12
13 1234 Luize OPALA LAT 923 -1041 2(21?))3 1.67
105(13)| 818"
923(13)
Timing and Measurement by SEIKO AT-HEPY-W-2--0--.RS2..v1 Issued at 11:37 on Friday, 14 July 2017
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IAAF
World U18 Championships

Nairob

12-16 July 2017

HAAF
P’ World U18

Championships

SUMMARY

X

14 July 2017

COUNTRY

RANK PLACE GROUP BIB NAME
1 1 A 1239  Urte BACIANSKAITE
2 2 A 1168  Johanna SIEBLER
3 3 A 1241  Beatrice JUSKEVICIUTE
4 4 A 1056  Jingyi LIU
5 5 A 1155  Marshella FORESHAW
6 6 A 1118  Maria VICENTE
7 7 A 1352  Tetyana BILYK
8 1 B 1002 Asma Baya ARAIBIA
9 2 B 1313 Lara KRNC
10 3 B 1150  Margot TEMINES
1" 4 B 1234  Luize OPALA
12 5 B 1232  Eliza Marija KRAULE
13 6 B 1353  Darya DIKHANOVA

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

LTU
GER
LTU
CHN
GER
ESP
UKR
ALG
SLO
FRA
LAT
LAT
UKR

Shot Put Girls - Heptathlon Girls

DATE of BIRTH
17 Sep 00
28 Jun 00
10 Jan 00

4 Aug 00
26 Nov 00
28 Mar 01

7 Jul 00
23 Mar 00
16 Sep 00
25 Jul 00
23 Apr 01
26 Jun 01
23 Mar 00

AT-SP-W-u---HEPY-W.RS4..v1

RESULT

15.65
14.94

13.58 =
13.51

12.81

12.79 P
12.37
12.29
12.19
12.03
11.58
11.32 PB

10.60

E B

904
857
766
761
715
713
686
680
674
663
633
616
569

Issued at 16:57 on Friday, 14 July 2017
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IAAF
World U18 Championships

Nairob
12-16 July 2017

RESULTS

X

PLACE BIB

1

N o~ 0o WD

1239
1168
1241
1056
1155
1118
1352

PLACE BIB

1

o O N WN

1002
1313
1150
1234
1232
1353

Shot Put Girls - Heptathlon Girls

NAME

Urte BACIANSKAITE
Johanna SIEBLER
Beatrice JUSKEVICIUTE
Jingyi LIU

Marshella FORESHAW
Maria VICENTE
Tetyana BILYK

NAME

Asma Baya ARAIBIA
Lara KRNC

Margot TEMINES
Luize OPALA

Eliza Marija KRAULE
Darya DIKHANOVA

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

14 July 2017

14 July 2017

16:33 START TIME 23°C , 57%
TEMPERATURE g HUMIDITY
17:00 END TIME 22°C 61 %
COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH ORDER  RESULT
LTU 17 Sep 00 5 15.65
GER  28Jun00 L 1494
LTU 10Jan00 6 13.58 |:|
CHN  4Aug00 T 13.51
GER 26 Nov 00 2 12.81
ESP  28Mar01 7 12.79 |:|
UKR  7Julo0 3 12.37
16:34 START TIME 23°C , 57%
TEMPERATURE g HUMIDITY
16:56 END TIME 23°C 57 %
COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH ORDER  RESULT
ALG 23 Mar00 5 12.29 |:|
SLO 16Sep00 1 1219 |:|
FRA 25 Jul 00 6 12.03
LAT 23 Apr01 2 1158
LAT 26 Jun01 4 11.32 |:|
UKR 23 Mar00 3 10.60

14.63
14.93
13.10
13.09

12.79
12.37

11.57
9.40

11.12
11.32
10.51

12.29
10.81
10.36
11.58

10.57

12.09
12.19
12.03
11.57
11.12
10.60

AT-SP-W-u---HEPY-W.RS6..v1

HAAF
P’ World U18

Championships

POINTS

904
857
766
761
715
713
686

POINTS

680
674
663
633
616
569

TOTAL
2554
2573
2387
2300
2449
2619
2387

TOTAL
2466
2349
2460
1556
2580
2233
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[AAF

World U18 Championships

PR Worlo Ui
N alf ab Championships .
12-16 July 2017

HEPTATHLON GIRLS SUMMARY AFTER 3 EVENTS

RECORDS
World U18 Best
Championship Record [o3]
World U18 Leading

RESULT NAME
6186 Alina SHUKH
6037 Géraldine RUCKSTUHL Sul 17
5811 Erika WARFF

COUNTRY AGE
UKR 17

SWE 17

VENUE DATE

Thbilisi (New District Arena) 15 Jul 2016
Cali (Pascual Guerrero) 18 Jul 2015
Kuortane 11 Jun 2017

14-15 July 2017

PLACE  BIB NAME
1 1118 Maria VICENTE

2 1232 Eliza Marija KRAULE

3 1168 Johanna SIEBLER

4 1239 Urte BACIANSKAITE

5 1002 Asma Baya ARAIBIA

6 1150 Margot TEMINES

7 1155 Marshella FORESHAW

8 1241 Beatrice JUSKEVICIUTE

9 1352 Tetyana BILYK

10 1313 Lara KRNC

11 1056 Jingyi LIU

12 1353 Darya DIKHANOVA

13 1234 Luize OPALA

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

& & K A & X A

COUNTRY  POINTS LEADER

ESP

LAT

GER

LTU

ALG

FRA

GER

LTU

UKR

SLO

CHN

UKR

LAT

POINTS 100m High Jump  Shot Put
BEHIND Hurdles (3kg)
2619 13.74 1.73 12.79
(+0.4)
1015 891 713(6)
19062 | 2619(1)
2580 39| 13.86 1.79 11.32
(-1.0)
998(4) 966(1) 616(12)
1964(1) | 2580(2)
2573 46| 1382 1.58 14.94
(+0.4)
1004(2) 712(12)| 857(2
17166 | 2573(3)
2554 _45| 15.07 1.67 15.65
(-1.0)
832(10)| 818(5) 9041
1650(10) | 2554 (4)
2466 -153 13.83 1.64 12.29
(+0.4)
1003 @) 783(9) 680(8)
1786(4) | 2466(5)
2460 -159 14.26 1.70 12.03
(+0.4)
942(6) 855(3) 663(10)
1797(3) | 24601(8)
2449 -170 13.94 1.61 12.81
(+0.4)
987(5) 747(10)|  715(5)
1734(5) | 2449(7)
2387 -232 14.50 1.58 13.58
(+0.4)
909(7) 712(13)|  766@3)
1621(11)| 2387(8)
2387 -232 14.69 1.67 12.37
(+0.4)
883(9) 818(6) 686(7)
1701 | 2387(9)
2349 -270 14.62 1.64 12.19
(-1.0)
892(8) 783(8) 674(9)
1675(8) | 2349(10)
2300 -319 1(5.1)1 1.58 13.51
-1.0;
827011 712011 7614
1539(12)| 2300(11)
2233  -386 15.25 1.70 10.60
(-1.0)
809(12)| 855(4) 569(13)
1664(9) | 2233(12)
1556 -1063 2(2.9()3 1.67 11.58
-1.0;
105(13)| 818" 633(1)

923(13)| 1556(13)

AT-HEPY-W-3--0--.RS2..v1

200 Metres Long Jump  Javelin

800 Metres
Throw
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[AAF

World U18 Championships

PR Worlo Ui
Na Iro b Championships -~

12-16 July 2017

SUMMARY

1,

RANK PLACE  HEAT

1 1 2
2 1 1
3 2 1
4 2 2
5 3 1
6 4 1
7 3 2
8 4 2
9 5 2
10 6 2
1" 5 1
12 7 2
13 6 1

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

LANE

O N N9 0 A N9 W 0N o~ o0 o

200 Metres Girls - Heptathlon Girls

14 July 2017

BIB NAME

1118
1155
1241
1150
1168
1232
1002
1313
1353
1234
1239
1352
1056

COUNTRY
Maria VICENTE ESP
Marshella FORESHAW GER
Beatrice JUSKEVICIUTE LTU
Margot TEMINES FRA
Johanna SIEBLER GER
Eliza Marija KRAULE LAT
Asma Baya ARAIBIA ALG
Lara KRNC SLO
Darya DIKHANOVA UKR
Luize OPALA LAT
Urte BACIANSKAITE LTU
Tetyana BILYK UKR
Jingyi LIU CHN

DATE of BIRTH
28 Mar 01
26 Nov 00
10 Jan 00
25 Jul 00
28 Jun 00
26 Jun 01
23 Mar 00
16 Sep 00
23 Mar 00
23 Apr 01
17 Sep 00

7 Jul 00
4 Aug 00

AT-200-W-u---HEPY-W.RS4..v1

RESULT

24.00
24.86
25.18
25.29
25.53
25.58
25.62
25.63
25.93
26.05
26.06
26.13
26.71

E EEEE HE EBEH

WIND
+0.6
+0.2
+0.2
+0.6
+0.2
+0.2
+0.6
+0.6
+0.6
+0.6
+0.2
+0.6
+0.2

981
900
870
860
839
834
831
830
803
793
792
786
736

Issued at 17:57 on Friday, 14 July 2017
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I PR Worlo Ui
/ / N alf ab cna%;a,.sm .
orld U18 Championships 12-16 July 2017

RESULTS
Jiu 200 Metres Girls - Heptathlon Girls

: 22°C 61 % [
mn 14 July 2017  17:47 STARTTIME S | ok, .fr:_ +v8ﬁ1%m/s

PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY  DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn POINTS  TOTAL
11155  Marshella FORESHAW GER 26 Nov 00 6 24.86 s8] 0.202 900 3349
21241 Beatrice JUSKEVICIUTE LTU 10 Jan 00 4 25.18 P8 | 0.181 870 3257
31168 Johanna SIEBLER GER 28 Jun 00 2 25.53 s8] 0.201 839 3412
41232  Eliza Marija KRAULE LAT 26 Jun 01 3 25.58 P ] 0.206 834 3414
51239 Urte BACIANSKAITE LTU 17 Sep 00 7 26.06 E 0.177 792 3346
61056  Jingyi LIU CHN 4 Aug 00 5 26.7 E 0.233 736 3036

mn 14July 2017 17:54sTarTTivE 22°C L e1% ., +0.6m/s

PLACE BB  NAME COUNTRY ~ DATEof BIRTH  LANE RESULT REACTION Fn  POINTS TOTAL
11118  Maria VICENTE ESP  28Mar01 6 24.00 E 0.202 981 3600
21150 Margot TEMINES FRA 25 Jul 00 5 25.29 0.216 860 3320
31002 Asma Baya ARAIBIA ALG 23 Mar 00 3 25.62 0.185 831 3297
41313 Lara KRNC SLO 16 Sep 00 7 25.63 P 0.180 830 3179
51353 Darya DIKHANOVA UKR 23 Mar 00 4 25.93 P8 | 0.222 803 3036
6 1234  Luize OPALA LAT 23 Apr 01 8 26.05 P 0.205 793 2349
71352  Tetyana BILYK UKR 7Jul 00 2 26.13 0.203 786 3173

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO AT-200-W-u---HEPY-W.RS6..v1 Issued at 17:57 on Friday, 14 July 2017
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PR Worlo Ui
Nairobi Egizs

[AAF

World U18 Championships 12-16 July 2017
RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World U18 Best 6186 Alina SHUKH UKR 17 Tbilisi (New District Arena) 15 Jul 2016
Championship Record 6037 Géraldine RUCKSTUHL Sul 17 Cali [Pascual Guerrero) 18 Jul 2015
World U18 Leading 5811 Erika WARFF SWE 17 Kuortane 11 Jun 2017
14-15 July 2017 ﬁ ﬂﬁ K Ji" x X\ Ji"
POINTS 100m High Jump  Shot Put 200 Metres Long Jump  Javelin 800 Metres
PLACE  BIB NAME COUNTRY POINTS ieapen  Hurdles (3kg) Throw
1 1118 Maria VICENTE ESP 3600 18.74 | 178 | 1279 | 2400
(+0.4) (+0.6)

101501 | 891@ | 7136 | 981(1)
1906(2) | 2619(1) | 3600(1)
2 1232 Eliza Marija KRAULE LAT 3414 -1g6 1386 | 170 | 1132 | 2658
-1 +0.
998@4) | 966(1) | 616(12)| 834(6)
1964(1) | 2580(2 | 3414(2)
3 1168 Johanna SIEBLER GER 3412 -188| 1382 1.58 1494 | 2553
(+0.4) (+0.2)
10042 712(12)) 8572 839(5)
1716(6) | 2573(3) | 341213)
4 1155 Marshella FORESHAW GER 3349 -251 1(3(;3‘; 1.61 12.81 ?4082?
+0. +0.
987() | 7470100 715(5 | 900
1734(5) | 2449(7) | 3349(4)
5 1239 Urte BACIANSKAITE LTU 3346 -254 1(51'?))7 1.67 1565 ?6002?
-1, +0..
832(10)| 818(5) 9041 792(11)
1650(10) | 2554(4) | 3346(5)
6 1150 Margot TEMINES FRA 3320 -0 142 | 170 | 1203 2529
+0. +0.
942() | 855(3) | 663(10)| 860(4)
1797@3) | 2460(6) | 3320(6)
7 1002 Asma Baya ARAIBIA ALG 3297 -3 138 | e | 1229 | 2562
+0.: +0.
10033 783(9) 680(8) 831(7)
1786(4) | 2466(5 | 3297(7)
8 1241 Beatrice JUSKEVICIUTE LTU 3257 -343 1(4(;54? 1.58 1358 ?5(;12?
+0. +0.
909(7) | 712(13)| 766(3) | 870(0)
1621(11)| 2387(8) | 3257(8)
9 1313 Lara KRNC SLO 3179 -421 1(41'?))2 1.64 12.19 ?5666?
-1, +0.
892(8) 783(8) 674(9) 830(8)
1675(8) | 2349(10)| 3179(9)
10 1352 Tetyana BILYK UKR 3173 47 1469 167 | 1237 | 2613
+0. +0.
883(9) | 818(6) | 686(7) | 786(12)
1701(7) | 2387(9) | 3173(10)
11 1353 Darya DIKHANOVA UKR 3036 -5¢4 1525 | 170 | 1060 | 2593
-1, +0.
809(12| 855(4) 569(13)| 803(9)
1664(9) | 2233(12)| 3036(11)
12 1056 Jingyi LIU CHN 3036 -se4 1511 188 | 1351 | 2671
-1 +0.
827010 | 71200 | 7614 | 736(13)
1539(12)| 2300¢(11) | 3036(12)
13 1234 Luize OPALA LAT 2349 -1251 2(21?)? 1.67 11.58 ?66%?
-1, +0.
105(13)| 818 63301 | 793(10)
923(13)| 1556(13)| 2349 (13)

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO AT-HEPY-W-4--0--.RS2..v1 Issued at 17:57 on Friday, 14 July 2017
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World U18 Championships 12-16 July 2017

MEDAL TABLE
After Day 3 [ 14 July 2017 ), 17 of 39 Events

GOLD SILVER BRONZE

PLACE COUNTRY TOTAL W M X TOTAL W M X TOTAL W M X TOTAL W M X
1 cuB CUBA 4 1 3 ‘ 3 1 2 ‘ 1 1 ‘ ‘
2 KEN KENYA 5 4 1 ‘ 2 1 7 ‘ 3 3 ‘ ‘
3 GER GERMANY 6 3 3 ‘ 2 1 7 ‘ 11 ‘ 3 1 2 ‘
4 JAM JAMAICA 4 1 3 ‘ 2 2 ‘ ‘ 2 1 ‘
5 UKR UKRAINE 2 1 1 ‘ 2 1 7 ‘ ‘ ‘
6 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 4 4 ‘ 1 1 ‘ 2 2 ‘ 1 1 ‘
7 ETH ETHIOPIA 5 3 2 ‘ 1 1 ‘ 1 1 ‘ 3 2 1 ‘
CHN PR OF CHINA 5 3 2 ‘ 1 1 ‘ 11 ‘ 3 2 ‘
9 FRA FRANCE 2 2 ‘ 1 1 ‘ ‘ 1 1 ‘
10 CczE CZECH REPUBLIC 11 ‘ 11 ‘ ‘ ‘
TUR TURKEY 11 ‘ 11 ‘ ‘ ‘
12 PoL POLAND 2 2 ‘ ‘ 2 2 ‘ ‘
13 BLR BELARUS 1 1 ‘ ‘ 1 1 ‘ ‘
TPE CHINESE TAIPEI 1 1 ‘ ‘ 1 1 ‘ ‘
ECU ECUADOR 1 1 ‘ ‘ 1 1 ‘ ‘
GUY GUYANA 1 1 ‘ ‘ 1 1 ‘ ‘
IND INDIA 1 1 ‘ ‘ 1 1 ‘ ‘
LAT LATVIA 1 1 ‘ ‘ 1 1 ‘ ‘
19 BRA BRAZIL 11 ‘ ‘ ‘ 11 ‘
coL COLOMBIA 1 1 ‘ ‘ ‘ 1 1 ‘
ROU ROMANIA 1 1 ‘ ‘ ‘ 1 1 ‘
TKs TURKS AND CAICOS ISLANDS 1 1 ‘ ‘ ‘ 1 1 ‘

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO AT------ .MD2..v1 Issued at 20:25 on Friday, 14 July 2017
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IAAF
World U18 Championships

PR Worio Ui
Na Iro b Championships

12-16 July 2017

RECORDS SET

After Day 3 [ 14 July 2017 ), 17 of 39 Events

Boys Total
Boys 0 3 0 0 0
110m Hurdles (91.4cm)
317 RUSSELL De'Jour - JAM 13.04 f CR
317 RUSSELL De'Jour - JAM 13.08 h 1 CR
Triple Jump
195 DIAZ Jordan A. - CUB 17.30 f CR
Girls Total
Girls 0 1 o o o
High Jump
1359 MAHUCHIKH Yaroslava - UKR 1.92 f CR
BOYS + GIRLS Total
0 4 0 0 0
Timing and Measurement by SEIKO AT------- .RC2..v1 Issued at 20:25 on Friday, 14 July 2017
Official Partners

& asics
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IAAF
World U18 Championships

Nairob
12-16 July 2017

HAAF
P’ World U18

Championships

PLACING TABLE

PLACE

POINTS

After Day 3 [ 14 July 2017 ), 17 of 39 Events

COUNTRY

62

GER GERMANY

oo Lo Fouren | it | sixh Jseventn] Eightn
1 1 1 ! 3

50

CHN PR OF CHINA

1

2

1

47

RSA SOUTH AFRICA

2

1

45

JAM JAMAICA

N = W W

N = W N

42

KEN KENYA

40

ETH ETHIOPIA

36

CUB CUBA

W= NN =N

27

POL POLAND

N == W

26

FRA FRANCE

-

21

TUR TURKEY

— O |0 00| o~ 0|k WIN | —

20

BRA BRAZIL

NIN ==

20

UKR UKRAINE

—_
w

14

ROU ROMANIA

14

UGA UGANDA

—_
ol

10

LAT LATVIA

10

SLO SLOVENIA

17

~0

BAH BAHAMAS

18

BLR BELARUS

_ e |- -

CZE CZECH REPUBLIC

20

BIH BOSNIA-HERZEGOVINA

TPE CHINESE TAIPEI

ECU ECUADOR

GUY GUYANA

IND INDIA

25

COL COLOMBIA

TKS TURKS AND CAICOS ISLANDS

27

CHI CHILE

DEN DENMARK

ESP SPAIN

30

ARG ARGENTINA

DOM DOMINICAN REPUBLIC

MEX MEXICO

MAR MOROCCO

34

IRl ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF IRAN

LUX LUXEMBOURG

QAT QATAR

SVK SLOVAK REPUBLIC

-_ e |- -

38

CRO CROATIA

LTU LITHUANIA

NAM NAMIBIA

KSA SAUDI ARABIA

ZAM ZAMBIA

[ P g e =Y

43

ANT ANTIGUA & BARBUDA

CAY CAYMAN ISLANDS

== =2, NN NNNWWW W SN PMOGOOHOTON|ONN NN Y99 0 0

SRB SERBIA
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